| "-_TOWN OF BELMONT
S e FYISREVENUE - N N e R
-:.'f.blénsCRI?’T'IéNif*ﬁ" | FYISACTUALS FYI4RECAPREVENUES  FYISREVENUES
A REAL&PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES w . | | _
: '-:REAL&PERSONALPROPERTYTAXES s s s
.'_"'._;PersonalPropertyTaxes : '_ R ST '_ $7I,244,975 .': ST '$_7I3I,'9_93,’;.’0_5_ $69920765  e
ALLOWABLEQI;Q%INCREASE e R e e U g $1748019
-'-:_?“NEWGROWTH i R L s s _.$5-00»_0.00_-.
.";."-.:DEBTEXCLUSION _3' e g0 sy $4234 499 S
| S TOTAL . sTipaa®rs. o S90S 576493683_{  .-  __ =

© AREAL& PRSONALPROPERTYTAXES TOTAL STL26975 SB35 SI6Bew
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- TOWNOFBELMONT
BTN St FYISREVDNUE" e i i
CDESCRIPTION. FY13 ACTUALS FYflil_RE_fCAI_’_:REYE_NUES. " FY15 REVENUES -

'B.TOTALLOCAL RECEIPTS | e |
 MVEXCISEANDMEALSTAX o samee 8265, 00 $2750000
] .'_O’I‘HEREXCISE(MEALS) L - '33;'1“8"5'43'3' SR $14sooo_-“ TR :$195'0'00.'- |
"_{PENALTIESANDINTEREST o R - $378 918 L s1s0000 © $200,000
o PAYMENT INLIEU OF TAXES S swms C$36000 836000
| | OTHERTAXES TOTAL = S3432308 S s0Ie00 o S38L000

":-AMBULANCERECEIPTS TR o $694071 o ssoarse $8047505. s
OTHERCHARGES FORSERVICES TOTAL ) | $694 071 S ss4Tse. $804 750_

FEES-TOWNCLERK R | Cos03 om0 '; 8300
FEES - TREASURER '$29,z_3_2 ; $24600 . $26000
FEES-PARKING MARKING $20,775 $17,130 818,130
'DEPUTY FEES - CLEARING si24 $338 8338

_'TREASURERDEPT 80 $0 g0

© FEES - APPEALS BOARD. | | $7,550 $6,650 " $6,650

~ALARM FEES POLICE FEES S 519,675 2714 oS24

© FEESPOLICE - . ) s $18,810 518,810

* FIREMASTERBOX T - $7500 $17,725 817725

-FEES FIRE LT $57325 $54430 o $55213
 FEES TOTAL $145196 . 142,757 $146,000 .

16:54 2/7/2014 Page2 of 5



O :TOWN"OF"EELMONT |
'FYIS REVENUE.

 DESCRIPTION

 RENTALSCOA
. ‘OTHER SCHOOL -
- OTHER LIBRARY
-"-OTHER CEMETERY
| _OTHER RECREATION PROGRAMS
. OTHER SELECTMEN -
© OTHER TREASURER
‘ OTHER ASSESSORS
o OTHER TOWN CLERK |
- '-_OTHER POLICE (PD ADMIN FEE)
: ': OTHER FERE . .
OTHER HIGHWAY DISPOSAL FEES
OTHER ] HIGHWAY/RECYCLABLE .
.OTHER HEALTH o
| jBUILDINGS DEPARTMENTAL
- OTHER CONSERVATION COMMISSiON (CDD)
j _’OTHER COUNCIL ON AGING
~'OTHER RECREATION—SENIOR CITIZEN PROG.
- OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

OTHER DEPARTMENTAL REVENUES TOTAL

LICENSES - SELECTMBN (LIQUOR)
LICENSES - TOWN CLERK
STREET OPENING PERMITS
LICENSES - POLICE
LICENSES/PERMITS - BUILDING
LICENSES AND PERMITS TOTAL

16:54 2/7/2014

FY13 ACTUALS

| -.3_17,853 |
80

© 842793
CsiLal
3792196
- -$47;$$§_ '.
8 $0

$37,821
$47,714
$1:934
5260
$27,748
$45234 -
- $7,549
e
| . 80
$1451
$1054 -

- EY14 RECAP REVENUES

84975

L80
343,000
- $125000
$_709','00_0  :

538440

8250

$32,000
$38,490 |

$0

80

$27,335
$28,000
$7,500
8910
o 30

80

- $689

FY15 REVENUES -

$15,000

os43000
. $125,000 -
$700,000
om0
$250

$36 00021
:_ $44,546
50
S0
$27335
$45,000
7,500
8910
%0
s
$88,505

$1,202,998
$44,151
$51,380 -
$47,800
$95,556
§793,669

$1,046,589
$37,000
48,000

$30,000
$90,000

$551,390 °

$1,179,046
$37,000
$48,000
$30,000
$90,000
$595,390

Page3of 5

$1,032,556

$756,390

$80{l,39.(}




16:54 21712014

:TOWN OF BELMONT

ZCOURT ITNES

. VIOLATION FINES POLICE

' -.FALSE ALARM FINES POLICE
| ';PARKING FINES e S T
" FINES AND FORFEITS TOTAL

i .TOTAL INTEREST >

B TOTAL LOCAL RECEIPTS TOTAL

C OTHER AVAILABLE F UNDS

"RECEIPTS RESERVED APPROP-PARKING METERS -
UNRESERVED FUND BALANCE (Free Cash)
PREMIUM ON SALE OF BONDS DECREASE DEBT EXCLUSION
FUND BALANCE ABATEMENT & EXEMPT/OVERLAY |
TRANS FROM LIGHT DEPT FOR IT SUPPORT |
| TRANS FROM LIGHT DEPT FOR TAX REDUCTiON (PILOT)
* TRANS FROM WATER FOR OPER COSTS
TRANS FROM SEWER FOR OPER COSTS.
- TRANS FROM LEFTOVER CAPITAL ITEMS
CAPITAL ENDOWMENT FUND SPEC PROJ
TRANSEER - CARRYOVER SALARY ENCUMBRANCE
TRANSEER- CARRYOVER FY12 FREE CASH
TOTAL OTHER AVAILABLE FUNDS

TO'I_‘_AL

C. OTHER AVAILABLE FUNDS TOTAL

FYIS REVENUE

FY13 ACTUALS

g $10,8_'55
- _Q'$'2'9',-3¥10'

86065

$139.280

- $144780

FY14 RECAP REVENUES -

$4170
526265
U $3000
$115,000
Suapd3s

$100,000

'FY15REVENUES

85,735

326265
. $3,000
$150,000

8185, 000_7 o

‘-:$120 000

EARNINGS ON INVESTMENTS TOTAL .

144780

$100,000 -

5 $120,{3!}0 .

$6,837,449

$60,000
$2,163,809

$68,000
$235,000 -

$69,000 . -

$650,000

$157,873
$125000
$122,000 .
$100,000

$53,348 -
$150,000
%0

56009921

$60,000
$2,000,000
Z$68_',000
$235,000
s
$650,000
$160,250
$126,875
$65,000
$100,000
$0
$0
$0

86,416,186

| $60 000 o
$1,880,000

=

$235000
s0
© $650000.
- $160250
126875
e

$100,000
$0
$0
$0

$3,954,030

$3,465,125

$3,212,125

Paged of 5

$3,954,030

$3,465,125 $3,212,125



s _‘T(}WN OF BELMONT
© FYISREVENUE

* DESCRIPTION  FYI3ACIUALS  FYJ4RECAPREVENUES FYISREVENUES

D, STATE AID

i SCHOOL AID CHAPTER 70 -
. ScH CONSTR—STATE AD
" CHARTER SCHOOL REIMB.

:VETERANS' BENEFITS

: ._'GENERAL MUNICIPAL AID o |
o EXEMPTION REiMBURSEMENT TOTAL

g _f LOSS OF TAXES VETERANS BLEND SURV SPOUSE

16:54 2112014

TO}?‘AL_'__'_' "

- D.STATE AID TOTAL _

GRAND TOTAL

Page Sof 5

o $5724243_-__" :

$382 498

R _$3,03'_7'
_$.1_;9G_9;'_i9o -
18036
: .$21;084 '

$5,864,008
$82498
- $3,084

$1,054,933 -
'”$19-3'1i -
855, 822':

$6,420,105
| $382 498_.
$8,165
$1 954 933__'
s
$58,050

ss 280 sss_ |

$8836506

' $8,063,688

sz

$8,836,506

$90,100,142

$91,749,307.

$94,868,500
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0100, '

Genez al Fund

Leglslativ

1101
11101
1101

©onter

11102

11102

51 1900 El_ccaéd Officials
.5_1_7_0_00 Health Ins__tt_fﬁ_ﬂi:c
..517800. 'Meciii_c_ar_e_

5 18000 Pensioh Fund

' .'PERSONAL SERVICES

530_(_300 Pr_pfcs_snona_l Services
5347:'00 Printed Materials

 OTHER EXPENSES

. Total Legiskative

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

s0

Expendlture Report N
FY13 . FYI4TOWN FYI4 FY14 TOWN FYI5 . Y15 TOWN
EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED ESTEXP  PROPOSED  FINAL VOTE
RERee BUDGET | BUDGET o
N $200 sﬁ_zoo. . s200 -$200 5200
$0 $0 o $0  -$0 $° s
$0 s 80 $0 $3 a 80
$0 o0 %0 0 50 50
$200 szi}_n $200 $200 5203 £y
$13,680 $11,000 $11,000 $11,000 $11,100 $0
$1,114 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $0
SI4704  S13,000 $13,000 $13,000 $13,100 50
$14994 $13,200 $13,200 $13,200 s13,_3u§__ 50

Page | of 86



Town Clerk
11611 511000 Full Time Salaries

£1611 511100 Part Time Salaries
11611 511900 Elected Officials

11611 513000 Overtime

11611 514800 Longevity

ii61! 517000 Health Insurance

11611 517206 Workers Compensation
11611 517800 Medicare

11611 518000 Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

11612 585300 1T Equipment

CAPITAL OUTLAY

2/6/2014 1:57PM

Town of Belmont

Page 2 of 86

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYl4 TOIWN FYl.fi Y14 TOWN FY15 Y15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EX?P PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$67,855 77478 $77,478 $77.478 $74,212 $0

$35 50 $0 $0 $0 50

$78.216 $79,780 $79,780 $79,780 $82,971 $0
$541 $0 $0 $0 $0 50

$575 $1,050 $1,050 $1,050 $575 $0

$6,031 $6,010 $6,010 $6,010 $6,010 $0

$627 $784 $784 $784 $0 %0

$2,196 $2,205 $2,295 $2,295 $2,287 $0

50 §0 $0 30 $0 $0
_$‘7156,(’)4"; N $167,397“_ 8167 ,397 - 316&7 - .$166,055 N $G
$2,277 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $0
$2,27777 $3,200 B $3,200_ $3,200 i $3,20(;7 $T



Town Clerk

11612

11612

11612

11612

11612

Hei2

11612

11612

11612

11612

524500

527200

530000

534500

534700

542100

542200

571000

573000

574160

Maint Office Equipment
Rental of Office Equipment
Professional Services
Postage

Printed Materials

Office Supplies

Computer Supplies

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

Insurance and Bonding

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Tewn Clerk

2/6/2014

1:57PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FYI15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$28 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $0
$1,223 $1,800 $1.800 $1,860 $1,800 $0
$7,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $3,000 5
$0 $50 $50 $50 $50 $0
$1,265 $1,060 $1,060 $1,060 $1.060 $0
$1,400 $1,400 $1,400 $1,400 $1,500 $0
$482 $600 $600 $600 $600 50
$467 $625 £625 $625 $625 $0
$316 $400 $400 $400 $400 $0
$255 $300 $300 $300 $300 $0

$12,436 $9,433 77777 $£9,435 $9,435 $10,535 $ﬂ_
$170,789 $1806,032 $180,032 $180,032 $179,790 50

Page 3 of 86



Elections & Registration

11621 511000 Full Time Salaries
11621 511100 Part Time Salaries
11621 512000 Election Poll Workers/Tabul
11621 513000 Overtime
11621 517000 Health Insurance
11621 517200 Workers Compensation
11621 517800 Medicare
1162F 518000 Pension Fund
PERSONAL SERVICES
2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYl4 FY14 TOWN FYi5 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$61,149 $68,649 568,649 $68,649 $71,170 $0
$4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $0
$68,993 $95,160 $95,160 $95,160 $62,000 $0
$1.417 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $0
$16,371 $16,285 $16,285 $16,285 $16,285 $0
$313 $391 $391 $39¢ $0 $0
$0 $2,443 $2.443 $2,443 $£2,025 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$152,743 -‘ $189,428 §189,428 $189,428 £157,980 S0

Page 4 of 86



Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYl4 FY14 TOWN FY15s FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Elections & Registration
11622 524500 Maint Ofﬁcc Equipment $0 $300 $300 $300 $300 $0
11622 524700 Repair & Maint Voter Equip $17,641 $30,000 $30,000 $30,000 $26,000 $0
11622 530600 Computer Services $1,200 30 B0 $0 $0 $0
11622 534300 Postage $6,595 $8,540 $8,540 $8,540 $8,540 $0
11622 534600 Printing and Mailing $5,126 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850 $5,850 $0
11622 538100 Pollworkers $1,366 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
11622 542100 Office Supplies $1,247 $725 $725 £725 $725 $0
11622 549000 Food Supplies $1,716 $1,350 $1,350 $1,350 $1,080 $0
11622 538300 Election Supplies $1,008 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
11622 571000 In State Travel $0 $623 $625 $625 $625 50
11622 573000 Dues and Membership $25 $25 $25 $25 $25 $0
OTHER EXPENSES $35,924 $48,415 $48,415 - 8415 $44,i4g_ 50
Total Elections & Registration $188,667 $237,843 $237,843 $237,843 $202,125 50
Town Clerk Personal Services $309,bi9 $357,025 $357,025 $357,025 $324,238 50
Town Clerk Otlier Expenses $65,430 $74,050 $74,050 $74,050 $70,980 §0
Total $374,449 $431,075 $431,078 $431,075 $395,218 $0

2/6/2014 1:57 PM Page 5 of 86



Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYIdI FY14 TOWN FYI15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Selectmen
11221 511800 Innovation/Merit Pool $0 $20,000 $20,000 $20,000 $0 $0
11221 511900 Elected Officials $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 £14,000 $14,000 $0
11221 5170600 Health Insurance $22,413 $16,285 $16,285 $16,285 $16,285 $0
11221 517200 Workers Compensation 5272 $340 $340 $340 $0 $0
11221 517800 Medicare $0 $493 $493 $493 $0 $0
PERSONAL SERVICES 536,685 SSLI8 $51,118 $51,118 s0285 S0
11222 530005 Professional Development $50 $200 $200 $200 $200 $0
11222 571000 In State Travel $o $300 $300 $150 $150 $0
11222 573000 Dues and Membership $6,779 $6,900 $6,900 $6,880 $7,200 | $0
OTHER EXPENSES $6,829 | $7,400 $7,4007W §7,230 $7,550 50
Total Sefectmen $43,514 $58,518 $58,518 $58,248 $37,835 50

2/6/2014 1:57 PM Page 6 of 86



' Towt_i_ Aﬁin_inistrﬁtqi‘_

31231 511000
1231
11231

.- -l_l::zél_ |

1231

11231

11231

511100
514100
517000

517200

517800

518000

F_u'll Time S_a_hries_ '

_Part Time Salaries

-S_p_ec_i_aily_ Pay/Stipend

Heél_lh _I_nsufancc

‘Workers Compensation

. -Medic:i_rc; ) ":

Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERYICES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

~_ Town of Belmont
~ Expenditure Report
FYI3 - FYIATOWN - FY14

EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED
I E - BUDGET

$358,328 $a14,641 $414601

$|06 . R 80

s 0 SRR

$6,042 - $38,580 $38,580
$1,104 $1,380 $1,380
$5,642 $6,012 $6,012

80 $0 $0

FY14 TOWN
EST EXP

'_ '$3§9,34_a__
i
5
$38,580
510
6012

$0

FYIS
PROPOSED
BUDGET

$436,854

$5,000

%0

$44,590

$6,407

$0

FY15 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

50
a
| $0._
s
5o
50

$371,222 $460,613 $460,613

Page 7 of 86

$445,312

$492,851

50



Town Adm_i_nistrator

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

11232

524500
527200
330000
531700
331900
534160
534600
534700
542100
552900
571000
573000

573200

Maint Office Equipment
Rental of Office Equipment
Professional Services

Prof Services-Emp Train Se
Prof Services-Advertising
Telephone

Printing and Mailing
Printed Materials

Office Supplies

B3ooks and Periodicals

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

Disability Insurance

OTHER EXPENSES

517800

Medicare

PERSONAL SERVICES

Total Town Administrater

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town (jf B_elmbn_t

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 | FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$219 $200 $200 $200 $200 $0
$3,190 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $3,200 $0
$6,462 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 hH
$45 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $0
$8i2 $700 $700 $760 $700 $0
$2,258 £1,700 $1,700 $2,250 $2,250 $0
$920 $90 $90 $90 $90 $0
50 $250 $250 $900 $200 $0
$3,833 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 %0
$30 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$2,689 $3,000 $3,000 $180 $3,750 $0
$1,118 $3,000 $3,000 $2,800 $3,300 $0
$0 $0 $0 30 50 ]
$21.576 $27,640 $27,640 “ $25,820 V $29,890 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
%0 80 éﬂ B $"0 - $0 50
$392,798 $488,253 $488,253 $471,132 $522,741 $0

Page 8 of 86



Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYl4 TO\VN FYid FY 14 TOWN - FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADIUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Legal
11512 530100 Professional Services-Legal $232,086 $235,000 $235,000 $235,000 $264,250 $0
11512 576100 Claims and Settlements $4,750 $3,000 $5,000 $5,000 £7,500 50
OTHER EXPENSES $236,836 £240,000 $240,000 £240,000 $271,750 $0
Total Legal $236,836 $240,000 $240,000 $240,000 $271,750 30
Committees and Commissions
11981 511000 Full Time Salaries $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
PERSONAL SERVICES $0 80 %0 £0 $0 80
11982 534700 Printed Materials $102 $0 $0 $0 $0 50
11982 542100 Office Supplies $567 30 $0 $0 $0 $0
OTHER EXPENSES $669 $0 $0 50 $o 50
Total Committees and Commissions 5669 %0 $0 S0 50 $0
VEW & Amer Legion
15442 527100 Rental of Building $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $0
OTHER EXPENSES $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 £7,500 S0
Total VFW & Amer Legion $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 0
Bos/Town Admin Personal Services $407,907 $511,731 $511,731 $496,430 $523,136 $0
Bos/Town Admin Other Expenses $273,410 $282,540 $282,540 $280,550 $316,690 $0
$681,317 $794,271 $794,271 $£776,980 $839,826 $0

2/6/2014 1:57PM

Page 9 of 86



Ini‘m‘mation Tecl_mology

11551

11551

11551

11551

11551

11552

11552

11552

11552

11552

11552

11552

11552

11552

11553

11553

11553

511000

517000

517200

517800

518000

Full Time Salaries
Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

524600

530000

530300

530400

331700

542100

542400

542500

558100

Repair & Maint Computer E
Professional Services
Software Licenses

Network Support

Prof Services-Emp Train Se
Office Supplies

Hardware Supplies
Software Supplies

Subscriptions

OTHER EXPENSES

582900 Other Costs for Construction

585200

587100

Billing Software Upgrade

Capital Outlay Repl Comput

CAPITAL OUTLAY

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYid FY14 TOWN FY15 FY1S TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$3G7,504. $329,882 $320.882 $290,956 $330,465 30
$81,855 $81,425 $81,425 $81,425 $81,425 30
$672 $840 $840 $840 $0 $0
$4,599 $4,783 $4,783 $4,783 $4,792 $0
$0 $0 $0 30 $0 $0
$394,630 $416,930 $416,930 - $378,004 $416,682 $0
$2,038 £2,000 $2,000 $1,900 $2,000 50
$85,600 $30,000 $30,000 $30,000 $30,000 $0
$142,828 $210,050 $210,050 $210,000 $213,750 $0
$43,483 $63,000 $63,000 $62,850 $63,500 $0
$3,230 $5,000 $5,000 $4,800 $5,000 $0
$4,577 $5,000 $5,000 $4,900 $6,000 $0
$35,375 $32,000 $32,000 $31,900 $32,000 $0
$337 $4,000 $4,000 $3,850 $4,000 $0
$9,393 $1,500 $1,500 $1,450 $1,500 $0
$326,860 $352,550 5352550 $351,650 $357,750 S0
$22,786 fo $0 $0 $0 50
$60,648 $63,000 $63,000 $62,800 $63,000 $0
$49,622 $50,000 $50,000 $49,800 $50,000 $0

$133,056 $113,000 $113,060 $112,600 $113,000 ' $0 _

Page 10 of 86



Towli_ of B_elmont

Expenditure Report
FYi3 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Information Technology

Total _In.furmatim_l Technology $854,546 3882__,48_0 $882,480 $842,254 $887,432 50
Information Téc[lnnlngy Personal Services $394,630 $416,930 $416,930 $378,004 $416,682 $0
Information Technology Other Expenses $326,860 $352,550 $352,550 $351,650 $357,750 30
Information Technology Capital Qutlay $133,056 $113,000 $113,600 $112,600 $113,000 50
Total $854,546 $882,480 $882,480 $842,254 $887,432 50

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Page 11 of 86




Human Resources

11521

11521

11524

11521

11528

11521

11522

11522

11522

11522

11522

11522

11522

11522

11522

11522

11522

11522

511000

511160

517000

517200

517800

518000

Full Time Salaries

Part Time Salaries
Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

524500

530000

530600

531400

531500

331700

531900

534600

542100

552900

571000

573000

Maint Office Equipment
Professional Services
Computer Services
Employee Assistance Progra
Prof Services-Drug Testing
Prof Services-Emp Train Se
Prof Services-Advertising
Printing and Mailing

Office Supplies

Books and Periodicals

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED  FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$162,590 $165,840 $165,840 $166,680 $166,680 $0
$39,740 $46,556 $46,556 $44,556 $46,756 $0
$38,785 $38,580 $38,580 $38,580 $38,580 $0
$642 $803 $303 $803 $0 $0
$2,971 $3,080 $3,080 $3,080 $3,005 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

5244128 $254,859 §254,859 $253,699 $255,111 50
$978 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $0
$12,125 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $0
$0 $350 $350 $350 $0 $0

$0 $3,150 $3,150 $3,150 $3,150 $0
$1,640 $2,200 $2,200 $2,200 $2,200 $0
$0 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $6,000 $0
$6,021 $6,000 $6,000 $6,000 $6,350 $0
$318 $600 $600 $600 $600 $0
$1,294 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $0
$114 $250 $250 $250 $250 $0
$95 $500 $500 $500 $500 $0
$756 $800 $800 $800 $1,150 $0
$23,342 $21,350 521,350 $21,350 525200 $0
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Human Resources -

Total - Human Resources

~ Town of Belmont
‘Expenditure Report

O FYI4
ADJUSTED
" BUDGET

FY13 . FYI4TOWN -
EXPENDED  FINAL VOTE

$268,070 "$276,209

$276,209.

FY14 TOWN

EST EXP

$215049

FY15

PROPOSED

'BUDGET

$280,311

FY15 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

:-_Sﬂ_'

Human Resources Personrl Services.

- -Human _Resoul"ces Other Expenses

" Total

SM4TB SISABSO 5254859

$B342 521350 $21,350

$268070 - $276209 . S276209

- 5253,699

521,350

275,049

$255,111 -
- $25200

5280311

50
80 -
'Sﬂ .

2/6/2014 1:57 PM
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Town Ac_co_tmt_an_t!Aud_it_or

11351

P35I

11351

11351

11351

1351

£1351

11351

11352

11352

11352

11352

11352

11352

11352

11352

11352

511000

311108

513000

514100

517000

517200

517800

518000

Full Time Salaries

Part Time Salaries
Overlime

Specialty Pay/Stipend
Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

527200

530000

530120

542100

552900

558900

571000

571100

573000

‘Rental of Office Equipment

Professional Services
Auditing Town Books
Office Supplics

Books and Periodicals
Other Expense

In State Travel

Travel Reimb All Depts

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Town Accountant/Auditor

2/6/2014

57T PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FYi3 FYi4 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN EY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YVOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$167,161 $173,019 $173,019 $173,019 $173,896 %0
$34,753 $40,887 $40,887 $30,000 $67,716 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $500 $0
$0 $0 $0 $2,250 $3,000 $0
$38,785 $38,580 $38,580 $38,580 $44,590 $0
$842 $1,053 $1,053 $1,053 $0 %0
$2,928 $3,102 $3,102 $3,102 $3,554 $0
50 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3244,4697”7" $256,041 $256,641 $248,004 77777 $203,256 $0
$1,240 $1,550 $1,550 $1,550 $1,550 $0
$14,900 $9,500 $9,500 $7,000 $9,500 $0
$48,500 $56,200 $56,200 $56,200 $57,000 $0
$i,583 $2,200 $2,200 $2,200 $2,500 $0
%15 $0 $0 $0 $300 $0
$4,459 $0 $0 $0 $300 $0
$2,141 $4,950 $4,950 $4,000 $4,000 $0
$6,497 $9,000 $9,000 $9,000 $10,000 $6
$185 $600 $600 $600 $610 $0
§79,520 ) $84,000 584,00077 80,550 $85,760 $0
$323,989 $340,641 $340,641 $328,554 $379,016 $0
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYl14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Finance and Accounting Personal Services $244,469 $256,641 $256,641 $248,004 $293,256 50
Finance and Accounting Other Expenses $79,520 $84,000 $84,000 $80,550 585,760 S0
Total $323,989 $340,641 $340,641 $328,554 $379,016 $0
Reserve Fund
11322 578500 Reserve Fund $0 $400,000 $400,000 %0 $400,000 %0
OTHER EXPENSES $0 $400,000 $400,000 $0 $400,000 $0
Total Reserve Fund £0 £400,000 $400,000 $0 $400,000 0
Reserve Fund Other Expenses $0 $400,000 $£400,000 $0 $400,000 $0
Total 50 $400,000 $400,000 $0 $400,000 $0

2/6/2014 1:57 PM
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Assessors
411 511000

11411 511100
11411 511900
11411 514800
11411 517600

11411 517200

18412 530000
11412 530200
11412 530600
H412 542100
11412 558100
H412 371000

1412 573000

Full Time Salarics
Part Time Salaries
Elected Officials
Longevity

Health Insurance

Workers Compensation

1141t 517800 Medicare

1141% 518000 Pension Fund
PERSONAL SERVICES

11412 524500 Maint Office Equipment

Professional Services
Revaluation
Compulter Services
Office Supplies
Subscriptions

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Assessors

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 Y14 TO“;N FY.M FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$139,181 $226.170 $226,170 $213.475 $217,040 $60
$12,635 $15,614 $15,614 $15,990 315,927 $0
$7,593 $7,650 §1,650 $7.422 $7,422 $0
$1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $0
$28,456 $22,295 $22,295 $22,295 $22.,295 $0
$1,125 $1.406 $1,406 $1,406 50 30
$3,421 $3,636 $3,636 $3,636 £3,504 $0
$0 fo $0 $0 $0 $0
$193,710 $278,071 $278,07”lm” $265,524 $267,488 $0
$693 $1.000 £1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
£0 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
$120,493 $92,500 $92,500 $92,500 $92,500 $0
$2,900 $3,400 $3.400 $3,400 $3,400 $0
$3,645 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $0
$1,039 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $0
$90 $2,000 $2,0600 $2,000 $2,000 $0
$855 $2,100 $2,100 $2,100 $2,100 50
$129,718 $107,500 £107,500 $107,506 ) $107,500 50
$323,426 $385,571 $£385,571 £373,024 $374,988 30
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Assessors Services Personal Services $193,710 $278,071 $278,0671 $265,524 $267,488 50
Assessors Services Other Expenses $129,715 $107,500 $107,500 $107,500 $107,500 30
$323,426 $385,571 $385,571 $373,024 $374,988 50

2/6/2014

1:57 PM
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Treasurer/Collector

11451 511000 Full Fime Salaries

11451 511100 Part Time Salaries

H451 511900  Elected Ofiicials

11451 513000 Overtime

11451 514800 Longevity

11458 517000 Health Insurance

11451 517200 Workers Compensation

11451 517800 Medicare

11451 518000 Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of _Belm_o_.n't

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYi4 FY14 TOWN FYi5 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$264,_976 $274,545 $274,545 $274,545 $280,237 $0
$32,856 £49.692 $49,692 $49,692 $51,229 $0
$90,928 $92,747 $92,747 $92,747 $94,602 $0
$2,607 $0 $0 $0 $G $0
$1,875 $1,875 $1,875 $1,875 $2,975 $0
$44,827 $50,600 $50,600 $£50,600 $50,600 $0
$1,892 $2,365 $2,365 $2.365 $0 $0
$5,739 $6,073 $6,073 $6,073 $6,221 $0
$0 $0 $0 50 $0 $0
$445,700 5477,89"717 ” $477,897 3477,89;““ $485.864 50 W
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’I‘l eaSIlrerfColiecwi" o .

_'it452

11452

_21452'
11452
11452
.i;452 
*1;45é:.
1452

11452

11452

111452

11452

-f524509
530000
530600

'531700_*

534500

534700

542160
542200
552900
571000
573960

57_4 100

Mamt Ofﬁce Equlémmﬂ
Prof_‘essnonal_ Services
Céxﬁpufcr .Serv.i;:es

Prof Scmccs Fmp Tram Se

Posiage .

'l_’r_imed M_aler_iais

Office Supplies
Computer .Supp.ii_es
Books and Périédicats
In State Travel

Dues and Membershi_p

Insurance and Bonding

OTHER EXPENSES

Total TreashrerlColEector

2/6/2014

1:37 PM

Town of Belmont

I

Expendlture Report |
CFY13 O FYMTOWN . FYI4 FY14 TOWN FvIs 'FYI5 TOWN -
EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED  ESTEXP  PROPOSED  FINALVOTE

S T BUDGET T BUDGET -

8 $1,546 5275 :  f:$gj25 $2725 '732?25. | )
' $§$84§ "$2i5§0:: '_:szisso g '$22556. séisﬁé._ :$0 '
:'$1;73§ | ",ij,oda N _ 2$7,odo_ ,$§,nqo : _ﬂ$§;060 _ :_$0__
 sat6 - $3,000 :$;bdb' $LSO0 - $3,000 50
$22,670 529,500 $29,500 $29,500 $29,500 $0
$12,561 $12,000 $17,000 $15,000 $17,000 |
$2,434 $7,000 $7,000 $7,000 7,000 $0
$2,970 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 50
$280 §700 §700 §700 $700 50
31,405 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 50
$390 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
$1,673 $2400 - $2,400 $2,400 '$2A§o B 50
Cse693  SIngTS . SI28TS 294375 S102875 50

5512;631 3580,772'5 $580,772 ss72,272 SS88T390
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY1i3 FY14 TOWN FYi14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Parking Clerk

11471 511100  Pari Time Salaries $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $0
471 517200 Workers Compensation $17 $21 $21 $0 30 $0
11471 517800 Medicare $0 $0 $0 $0 $44 $0
PERS_ONAL SERVICES $3,017 33,021 $3,021 $3,000 $3,044 $0
11472 530000 Professional Services 819,706 $36,000 $36,000 $25,000 $36,000 $0
11472 530900 Prof Services-Coniract Patch 30 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
1472 534706 Printed Materials $2,613 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 50
OTHER EXPENSES $22,319 £40,000 $40,000 $29,000 $40,000 $0
Total Parking Clerk $25,33¢6 $43,021 $43,021 $32,000 $43,044 $0
Treasurer Personal Services $448,717 $480,918 $480,918 $480,897 $488,908 $0
Treasurer Other Expenses $89,250 $142.875 $142,875 $£123,375 $142,875 S0
Total £537,967 $623,793 £623,793 $604,272 $631,783 $0

Retirement and Pension Contrib
19111 518000 Pension Fund $5,278,815 $£5,634,285 $5.634,285 $5,634,285 $6,023,545 $0
19111 518100 Non Contributory $2,712 $0 50 $0 $0 $0
PERSONAL SERVICES $5,281,527 $5,634,285 $5,634,285 $5,634,285 $6,023,545 $0
Total Retirement and Pension Contrib $5,281,527 $5,634,285 $5,634,285 $5,634,285 $6,023,545 50
Retirement Personal Sevvices $5,281,527 $5,634,285 $5,034,285 $5,634,285 $6,023,545 $0
Total $5,281,527 85,634,285 $5,634,285 $5,634,285 §6,023,545 50

2/6/2014 157 PM
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Worker's Compensation
19121 530001 Prof Services-Medical Bilis

OTHER EXPENSES

19121 517200 Workers Compensation

PERSONAL SERVICES

Total Worker's Comp_e_nsation

Unemployment Compensation
19131 587300 Usemployment Payments

PERSONAL SERVICES

Total Unemployment Compensation

Health Insurance
19141 517000 Healil Insurance

19141 518200 Chapter 32B Group Insuranc

19141 518300 Salary and Benefits Res.
PERSONAL SERVICES

Total Health Insurance

Life Insurance
19151 517900 Life Insurance

PERSONAL SERYICES

Total Life Insurance

2/6/2014 1:57PM

Town of .Belmdnt

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYid4d TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YVOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$60,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 30
$60,000 80 50 50 $0 50
($50,219) $14,375 $14,375 $14,375 $108,787 $0
(350,219) $14,375 $14,375 $14,378 $108,787 S0
$9,781 $14,375 $14,375 $14,378 %108,787 $0
$£34,855 $40,000 $40,000 $15,000 $40,000 50
$34,855 $40,000 $40,000 $15,000 $40,000 $0
$34,855 $40,000 $40,000 $15,000 $40,000 $0
($371,336) $0 $0 $0 50 %0
$1,536,791 $1,341,415 $1,341,415 $1,341,415 $1,243,722 $0
$114,000 $453,077 $21,920 $0 $513,555 $0
$1,279,455 81,794,492 $1,363,335 $1,341,415 81,757,277 50
$1,279,455 $1,794,492 $1,363,335 £1,341,415 $1,757,277 %0
$12,333 $19,425 $19,425 $19,425 $19,425 $0
$12,333 $19,425 $19,425 $19,425 819425 $0
$12,333 819,425 $19,425 $19,425 $19,425 $0
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYi4 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FYIS TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADIUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Medicare
19161 517800 Medicare ($34,438) $6,500 $6,500 £6,500 $6,500 $0
PERSONAL SERVICES ($34,438) $£6,500 £6,500 §6,500 $6,500 80
Total Medicare ($34,438) $6,500 $6,500 $6,500 56,500 $0
Liability Insurance
19452 574000 Auto/Fire/Liability Insurance £325,021 £352,509 $352,509 $352,509 $387,760 50
OTHER EXPENSES $325,021 $352,509 $352,509 $352,509 $387,760 §0
Total Liability Insurance $325,021 $352,309 $352,509 $352,5E]9 $387,760 $0
Insurance Personal Services $1,301,986 $1,874,792 $1,443,635 $1,396,715 $1,931,98% 50
Insurance Other Expenses $325,021 $352,509 $352,509 $352,509 $387,760 $0
Total $£1,627,007 $2,227,301 %1,796,144 51,749,224 $2,319,749 %0

2162014 1:57 PM
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Police Administration

211

12111

12111

1211

12114

12111

12111

12114

511000

514101

514900

517000

517200

517800

518000

519900

21612014

Fuli Time Salaries
First Responder Pay
Holiday Differential
Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYi4 FYi4 TOWN FYi5 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$317,477 $322,172 $323,783 $323,783 $326,360 $0
$1,000 $0 $7.522 $7,522 $7,522 $0
$11,078 $11,237 311,410 $11,410 $i1,410 $0
$49.113 $48,855 $48,855 $48,855 $48,855 50
$127 $139 $159 $159 $0 50
$4.733 $4,878 $4,878 $4,878 $5,007 %0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$2,972 $2,983 $2,998 $2,998 %0 $0
$386,500 $390,284 $399,605 $399,605 109,154 %0
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Police Ad:_uinistraticn

12112

12112

12112

12112

12112

12112

12112

12112

12142

12§12

12112

12812

12112

12112

12112

12112

12112

524400
524500
524600
524900
530001
530009
531900
534500
534600
542100
548000
558012
558100
558200
571000
573000

573200

-chhir & Maint Vehicles
Maing Office Equipment
Repair & Maint Computer B
Repair & Maint Police Equi
Prof Services-Medical Bills
Occupational Health Service
Prof Services-Advertising
Postape

Printing and Mailing

Office Supplies

Vehicle Supplies

Police ID Renewals
Subscriptions

Clothing Allowance

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

Disability Insurance

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Police Administration

21612014

1:57PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FYIS FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED  FINAL VOTE  ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$2,949 $2,719 $2,719 $2,719 $2,719 $0
$4,964 $4,852 $4,852 $4,852 $4,852 $0
$3,388 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $0
$570 $750 $750 $750 $750 $0
$3,100 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $0
$7,655 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $0
$125 $200 $200 $200 $200 $0
$307 $150 $150 $150 $150 $0
$467 $600 $600 $600 $600 $0
$2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $3,000 $0
$2,493 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $300 $0
$1,805 $3,400 $3,400 $3A60 $3,400 $0
$2,498 $3,943 $3,943 $3,943 $3,943 $0
$2,614 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $0
$2,320 $7,435 $7,435 $7,435 $7.435 $0
$3,275 $3,388 $3,405 $3,405 $3,405 $0
$4L036W7 $47,937 | $47,954 o $47,954 348,754 ‘ébi
$427,529 $438,221 $447,559 $447,559 $447,908 $0
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" Police Records

12121
121

SR rIVIRS

S 12121

2121

“511000 Full Time Salaries

514800 Longevity

517200 : ':Wox."_ker_s: Cqmpensati_t_m

517800 - Medicare -

518000 Peasion Fund

" PERSONALSERVICES

12122
12122

12122

524500 Maint Office Equipment
527200 Rental of Office Equipment

342100 Office Supplies

:_-OTHER EXPENSES

Total Police Records

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

- Expenditure Report
 UFYI4TOWN . FYI4
'FINAL VOTE  ADJUSTED
0 BUDGET

FY$3 - -
EXPENDED

B $6047 AL sman
Cosiaso s sis
sz su0 $140
Csyos o sLT $17

s 50 s

FY14 TOWN
EST EXP

$1,172
s1.250
S0

$1,137

$0

FY1S

PROPOSED
‘BUDGET -

$77,177.

T
e

_$1',::_3'7 :

S0

FY15 TOWN

'FINAL VOTE

_ '-$0
$0 |
50

$78,497 $79,699 $79,699
$0 $250 $250
$3,722 $4,350 $4,350

$3,017 $2,556 $2,556

879,699
$250
$4,350

$2,556

$79,564

$250

$4,350

$2,556

_:..$0 '
5.
$0
 $0_ |

$6,739 $7,156 $7,156

$85,235 $86,855 $86,855
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Police Patrol
12131 511000 Full Time Salaries
12131 513000 Overtime
12i31 514002 NEMLEC Pay
12131 514100 Specialtly Pay/Stipend
12131 514181 First Responder Pay
12131 514200 Cap Grade
12131 514700 Night Differential
12131 514800 Longevity
12131 514900 Holiday Differential
12131 517000 Health Insurance
12131 517800 Medicare
12131 517900 Life Insurance
12131 518000 Pension Fund
12131 518900 Wetlness Stipend
12131 519500 In-Service Training
12131 519900 Uniforin AHowance
PERSONAL SERVICES
2/6/2014 ES7TPM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN F-Ylﬁ.[ FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$2,249,222 $2,462,371 $2,605,296 $2,573,178 $2,528,252 $0
$373,570 $25lj,090 $262,000 $375,000 $300,000 %0
$i6,010 $15,434 $17,268 $17,268 $20,000 $0
$14,875 $5,100 $5,100 $5,100 $5,950 $0
$6,959 $23.330 $63,522 $63,522 $69,563 $0
$9,576 $16,972 $17,736 $17,736 $17,736 $6
$95,880 $108,313 $113,187 $113,187 $109,032 $0
$6,554 $17,422 $17.422 $17,422 $17.422 $0
$100,286 $111,897 $1§7.326 $117,326 $£115,188 $0
$491,341 $374,750 $374,750 $374,750 $395,300 %0
$41,547 $45,452 $45,452 $45,452 $47,392 $0
$695 $695 $695 $695 $695 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$32.175 $36,050 $36,571 £36,571 $43,260 $0
$8,594 $40,000 $41,800 $41,800 $42,000 $0
$59,095 $47,710 $47,710 $0 $0 $0
$3,506,380 $3,555,496 $3,765,83;m $£3,799,007 $3,711,790 %0
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Police l‘atml

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12132

12133

12133

2/6/2014

524400 Repair & Maint Vehicles
524900 Repair & Maint Police Equi
530001 Prof Services-Medical Bills
530600 Computer Services

331700 Prof Services-Emp Train Se
542100 Ofiice Supplies

548000 Vehicle Supplies

548900 Vehicle Fuel - Unleaded
550000 Medical Supplies

558010 NEMLEC Equipment
558011 K-9 Equipment

558200 Clothing Allowance

558400 Police Supplies

558401 Police Supply Crime Prevent
558901 Other Expense Prisoner Mea

571000 In State Travel

OTHER EXPENSES

587000 Replace Fquipment

587200 Capital Outlay Other

CAPITAL OUTLAY

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FYlf.i TOWN FYl4 FY 14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$21,284 $33,500 $33,500 $33,500 $33,500 $0
$5,049 $5,000 $5.,000 $5,000 $10,000 30
$46,344 $15,000 $15,000 $20,000 $30,000 $0
$42,607 $48,612 $48,612 $48,612 $50,412 $6
$35,878 £22,600 $22.600 $22.600 $22,600 $0
$7,082 $6,050 $6,050 $6,050 £6,900 50
$16,092 £17,700 $17,700 $17,700 $17,700 $0
$84,097 $105,425 $105,425 $95,000 $105,425 %0
$2,974 $3,352 $3,352 $3,352 $3,352 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $5,000 $0
$0 $0 30 $0 $5,000 £0
$401 $600 $600 $600 $1,000 $0
$11,047 $7.,000 $7.000 $7,000 $7,000 $0
$387 $£500 $£500 $500 $3500 $0
$2,020 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $0
$601 $1,263 $1,263 $1,263 $1,263 %0
$275,862 $268,10V27”7 $268,102 $262,677 | $301,152 50
$150,300 $150,300 $150,300 $150,300 $150,300 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$150,300 $150,300 $150,300 $150,300 3150,306““ $0
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Police Patrol

Total Police Patrol

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FYI13. FY14 TOWN FY14
EXPENDED  FINAL VOTE  ADJUSTED
BUDGET
$3,032,542 $3,973,898 $4,184,237
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FY14 TOWN
EST EXP

$4,211,984

FY15
PROFOSED
BUDGET

$4,163,242

FY15 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

%0



Police Traffic Control (Not Sc

12141 511080 Full Time Sgiari_es

12141 511100 Part Time Salaries

12141 513000 Overtime

12141 514100 Specialty Pay/Stipend

12141 51410} First Responder Pay

12141 514200 Cap Grade

12141 514700 Night Differential

12141 514900 Holiday Differential

12141 517600 Healh Insorance

12141 517200 Workers Compensation

12141 517800 Medicare

12141 518000 Pension Fund

12141 519500 In-Service Training

12841 519900 Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14. FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$61,622 $282,510 $282.510 $219,349 $214,041 $0
$170,662 $166,411 $166,411 $166,466 $167,514 $0
$3,167 $8,694 $9,085 $8.694 $8,604 $0
$425 $850 $850 $850 $850 $0
$609 $4,306 $4,306 $3.619 $3,741 $0
$264 $0 30 $0 50 $0
$0 $0 $0 - $0 $5.579 $0
$2,868 $10,289 $10,289 $6,798 $6.885 $0
$44,881 $50,600 $50,600 $50,600 $54,865 $0
$3,451 54,314 $4,314 $4,314 %0 $0
$6,192 $6,899 $6,899 $6,899 ) $5,947 $0
50 $0 $0 $0 30 $0
f0 $853 $853 $891 $891 $0
$1,218 $1,908 £1,908 $1,908 $1,908 50
$295,359 $537,634 $538,025 $470,388 $470,975 Shﬂ .
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Police Tr_éf_ﬁ(_: Cpnh'o_l {Not S;:

12142

12142

12142

12142

12142

12142

12142

12142

12142

524400
524900
542100
548000
556000
558200
558400
558401

571000

Repair & Maint Vehicles
Repair & Maint Police Equi
Office Supplies

Vehicle Supplies
Motoreycle Leasing
Clothing Allowance

Police Supplies

Police Supply Crime Prevent

in State Travel

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Police Traffic Control (Not Sc¢

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FYi‘i 'i'O\VN. FZ\.’14 FY14 TOWN FY15 |
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EX?P PROPOSED
BUDGET BUDGET
$5,814 $7.000 $7.000 $7,000 $7.000
$1,440 $1,700 $1,700 $£,700 $1,700
$1,424 $1.546 $1,546 $1,54¢6 $1,546
$3,309 $3,335 $3,335 $3,335 $3,335
$8,500 $8.500 $8,500 $8,300 $9,000
$3,598 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500 $3,500
$236 $680 $680 $680 $680
$729 $360 $360 $360 $360
$0 SHI0 $110 3110 $110
$25,051 $26,731 $26,731 s26731 $27,231
$320,410 $564,365 $564,756 £497,119 $498,206
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FYI5S TOWN
FINAL VOTE

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

80

$0



EXPENDED

Town of Belmont

Expendlture Report

CRYI3 . FYIATOWN - FY14
FINAL VOTE  ADJUSTED

- BUDGET -

Pohce Detectwes

12151

St
12151
12151

12151

12151

st

12151
12151
12151

12151

12152

12182

12152
12152
12152
12152

12152

"51 :000
513_030

514100

514101

514200

514700

514900
517000

517800

518000

319900

F uiE Tlme Sai'ﬁnes

. Over_up_le_ I

Specia.ily Pa}iStipend _

: :Flrsl Responder Pay

Cap Grade

thht_D_lffcr_cnti_aE

Holiday Differcntial

Health Insurance
Medicare
Pension Fund

Uniform Aiiou;ance

PERSONAL SERV!CES

524400

524900

542100

548000

558200

558401

571000

Repau_r_& _M__ami Y_ci_a i_olos
R.epoi'r &Mamll’ollceEqm
Office Su_p_p_ﬁe_s |
Vehicle Supplies

Clothing Allowance

Police Supply Crime Prevent

In State Travel

OTHER EXPENSES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

5390985
-:s_.;;,'amﬂ_' N
s
51,874
$202
0

$17,034

$0

$6,098

$0.

$9,215

s

$19,319

- $4,650

85,304

50

s
$17,444
s65, {40
86,312
0

85725

400067
| $.2 0,_!.8.8._.
saes0
53.1(.),‘.7.7__1_..: -

: "SO:

$0
$17,444
$65,140
$6,312

50

$5,725

FY14 TOWN

EST EXP

8400067
s

| .."$‘.‘.’.6-5-0 '

3 1$0
%
'$I7,7.ﬂ)
$§5,1'40

$6,5;2

50

| $0

$10,7171

RIS
PROPOSED
BUDGET

5388952
©$30,000
$4,650

LU$10771

- :$G

$1,900,

$17,711
$54,865
$6,583

. :'$0

. FY15 TOWN
. FINAL VOTE

_:o$§“vjz_[

s
o
0
50
50
0.

s

$445,191
$6,988

$335

$720

$2,639 -

$142

$2,216

$0

5506733
s7o00
E :.'_$?I_.30 |
B
$2,634
$400
$2,569

$85.

$530,297
$7,000

8430

$730

$2,634
$400
$2,569

$85

$533,629

$7,000.

8430

s730
$2,634

$400
$2,569

$85

$515,432
©$7,000.

8430

-:$7'3'o
$2,_63f4
$400
$2,569

$85

80 .
)
50
$0
50
$0
$0

$13,040

513,848
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513,848

$13,848

$13,848

30



Police Detectives

Total Police Detectives

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14
EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED
BUDGET
$458,230 $520,581 $544,145
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FY14 TOWN
EST EXP

$847 477

FY15
PROPOSED
BUDGET

$529,280

Y15 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

$0



Police Community Service
12161 51 1006 | Full Timé Salaries
12161 513000 Overtime
12161 514100  Specialty Pay/Stipend
12161 '51410% First Responder Pay
12161 514900 Holiday Differential
12861 517000 Health Insurance
12161 517200 Workers Compensalion
12161 517800 Medicare
12161 518000 DPension Fund
12861 519500 In-Service Training
12161 519900 Uniform Allowance
PERSONAL SERVICES
2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Bellhﬂiift

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYl4. FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$220,317 $219,534 $219,534 $172,887 ' $227,885 %0
$3,125 $7.830 $8,182 $8,182 $8,200 %0
31,650 $2,550 $2,550 $2,550 $1,700 $0
£891 $2,723 $4,542 $4,542 $4,678 30
$7,320 $7,544 $7,907 $7,907 $7,908 $0
$6,042 512,020 $12,020 $12,020 $12,020 50
$2,580 $3,225 $3,225 $3,225 $0 %0
$4,448 $3,539 $3,539 $3,539 $3,667 $0
$0 $0 $o $0 30 30
$0 $2,000 $2,090 $2,000 $2,0690 $0
$4,223 $1,908 $1,908 $0 $425 $0
$250,597 $262,873 $265,497 $216,942 $268,573 " §0
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Police Community Service

12162

12162

12162

12162

12162

12162

12162

12162

524400

525000

542100

545010

548000

558900

571000

573600

Repair & Maint Vehicles
Parking Meter Repairs
Office Supplies

Auxitliary Police Expenses
Vehicle Supplies

Other Expense

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Police Community Service

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY“ FY 14 TOWN EYI15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$3,539 $2,379 $2,379 $2,379 $2,379 $0
$1,547 $2,5(]0 £2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $0
$490 $464 $464 $464 $464 50
$2,900 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2,600 $0
81,726 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 $1,737 %0
£293 $1,600 $1,600 $1,600 $2,600 $0
$150 $189 $i89 $189 $189 50
$650 $450 $450 $450 $450 $0
£11,295 $11,319 811,319 $11,319 $12,319 50
$261,891 $274,192 $276,816 $228,261 $280,892 $0
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Pll_!_)lic Safety Comm (911)

12961 511000 Full Time Salaries

12961 511100 Part Time Salaries

12961 513000 Overtime

12961 514700 Night Differentiat

12961 514800 Longevily

1296f 514900 Heoliday Differential

12961 515000 Defib Stipend

12961 517000 Health Insurance

12961 517200 Workers Compensation

12061 S17800 Medicare

12961 517900 Life Insurance

12961 518000 Pension Fund

12961 519002 Uniform Maintenance

12961 519200 HazMat Stipend

12961 519500 In-Service Training

12961 519600 EMT Stipend

12961 519800 Education Incentive

12961 519900 Uniform Allowance
PERSONAL SERVICES

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 Y14 TO\VN EY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$509,979 $535,258 $535,258 $532,679 $539,378 $0
$43,928 $£44,000 $44,000 $44,000 $44,000 $0
$55,335 $53,509 £55,917 $53,509 $53,509 50
$23.439 $23,320 $23,320 $23,320 $23,320 $0
$1,395 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $995 $0
$2f,37§ $22,818 $22,818 $22.818 $22,594 $0
$0 $0 $4,500 $4,500 $4,500 $0
$99,983 $115,740 $115,740 $115,740 $815,740 $0
$2,226 $2,783 $2,783 $2,783 $6 $0
$9,369 $10,228 $10,228 $10,228 $10,4 .12 50
$299 $299 $299 $209 $299 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 50
£230 $0 $3,000 $3,000 $3,600 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $2,000 $2,090 $2,090 $2,000 50
$7,471 $8,750 $14,700 $14,700 $19,200 $0
$0 $3,465 $3,465 $2,565 $2,565 $0
$11,102 $11,250 $11,250 50 £3,000 $0
$786,125 $834,420 $850,368 $833,231 $844,512 50
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 Tb\VN F:YI4 FY14 TOWN FYI15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Public Safety Comm (911)

12962 524600 Repair & Maint Computer E $3,322 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $0
12962 524900 Repair & Maint Police Equi $35,198 $38,425 $38,425 $38,425 $40,925 50
12962 531700 Prof Services-Emp Train Se 5847 $2,000 $2,000 £2,000 $2,000 $o
12962 534100 Tcicphone $40,380 $39,900 $39,900 $39,900 $59,900 $0
12962 542100 Office Supplies $559 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $0
12962 542200 Computer Supplies $618 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
12962 558200 Clothing Allowance $672 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
12962 573000 Dues and Membership $220 $600 $600 $600 $600 30
OTHER EXPENSES $81,817 _ $87,425 $87,425 887,425__ $£109,925 50

Tatal Public Safety Comm (211) $867,942 $921,845 $937,793 $920,6§.6 $954,437 50
Police Personal Services $5,748,648 $6,167,139 $6,429,326 $6,332,501 $6,290,0_0.Q 50

Police Other Expenses $454,832 $462,518 $462,535 $457,110 £520,388 80

Police Capital Outlay $150,300 $150,300 $150,300 $150,300 $150,300 $0

Total $6,353,’78] $6,779,957 57,042,1.6] $6,939,911 $6,960,685 $0

2/6/2014 1:57PM
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Fll e Admimstl atlon :

i_22l]-. _5]_1(_)0_(_) I‘ullTlme Salarles o
- 1221] 5}130(} _:'-Pari Tlme Salar_les '
2211 ."5__1.3_0:(:)?]_..50vcrt|me |
.].22_.11_: -_'.5.14.1(.)0 -_:'Specmily Pay/Sllpend
_' 12211 _514102. ALS Specialty Stipend
12211 514700 Night Ditferentil
211 .._51_4_80_0_ Longovity
12211 5!4_900 ivloiiaa}' biﬁ'crcntial
12211 515000 Defib Stipend
12211 517000 Health Insurance
_1221_i _'5!729{) Workers Compensation
12211 51#3_00 Medicare
12211 5i8_0¢0 I’e._n.sipp Fund
1221k _519_0{_)2 _Uﬁifdpm_ Mainl_e_naﬁ_c_c_
12211 * 519200 - HazMat Stipend
!221? 519600 EMT Slig;en_d
12211 519800 Education Incentive
12211 519900 Uniform Allowance
PERSONAL SERVICES
2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

$0 S

50
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Expendlture Report o |
FY1I3 . RYMTOWN FYI4 -_F_\'M.Tb{vw Cwvs -_F_‘.YI.S_TOI\.VN
EXPENDED ~ FINAL VOTE  ADJUSTED ESTEXP  ‘PROPOSED  FINAL VOTE
S0 T pupeer BUDGET
$13,600 $4:0_:6,O._7?. s, 65 $413,635 :_'$4i'7 432 0.
'3$i6_,36'4 - "-.';siz'o,.o__és - $20095_ $20095 5 $20 193.-'- R _':'B(_)_
suet '_"_.$_3.,.12'5  $3,125 Cosis 5, 125_. : $0 5
50 89000 0000 8905 ":s_g,om) | %0
o wwm o wm e w
$1,739 :$_1_,7'o5_ | ’$:1','7$? 51,788 f._._$'1,'732 '
$525 $1,950 $1,950 $3,329 - $3,329 50
$18,476 $18,420 $18,864 $18,864 813, 823 $0
$3,201 $3,200 $3,200 §3212 $1,200 $0
$55,156 $54,_sés | $54,865 $54,865 $54_;'355 $0 .
$s1 $64 $64 $64 s $0
$6,801 $6,§s; . $6,081 $_6,98..1 " -$7,253__
$0 50 50 80 80 50
$2,084 52,100 _. $2,100 $2,100 . $'.2',1'('J:0_" ' .jS_()_
$3,891 $3,890 - $3,890 sj,é;js_- $3.800 s
$6,000 s7_4_:}.é0_ $7,300 $7305 $7,300 50
$3,585 84,620 $4,620 $5,000 $5',9_70' 50
50 $0 $0 $0 $1,050 $0
$533,613 $543,392 $552,971 $554,803 $562312 $0



Fire Administration

12212

12212

12212

12212

12212

12212

12212

12212

12242

12212

12212

12212

523100
524300
524600
527200
534200
534706
542100
542400
545000
552900
571000

573000

Waler

Repair & Maint Bidg
Repair & Maint Compuler E
Rental of Office Equipment
Communication Services
Printed Materials

Office Supplies

Hardware Supplies
Custodial Supplies

Books and Periodicals

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Fire Administration

2/6/2014

157 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY.M TOWN FY14 Y14 TOWN FY15 FYi5 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EX? PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$0 3400 $400 $400 $1,000 $0
$6,995 $7,000 $7.000 $8.000 $10,600 30
$7.332 $7,470 $7,470 $9.850 $10,000 $0
$861 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $0
$16,174 $19,100 $19,100 $20,000 $19,100 $0
$656 $1,500 $1,500 $£500 $1,500 $0
$4,624 $3,700 $3,700 $4,000 $4,000 $0
$206 $800 $800 $1,200 $1,000 30
$8,793 $9,000 $9,000 $11,500 $12,000 $0
$655 $1,250 $1,250 $1,000 $1,250 50
$1,481 $12,320 $12,320 $10,000 $12,000 $0
$2,708 $2,200 $2,200 $1,840 $2,200 %0
$50,486 $65,940 $65,940 7‘ $69,490 $75,250 $0
$584,099 $609,332 618,911 $624,293 $637,562 $0
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Iire Suppression

12221 511000 Fuli Time Salaries

12221 513000 OQvertime

12221 514100 Specialty Pay/Stipend

12221 514102 ALS Specialty Stipend

12228 514300 Capacity Difference

- 12221 514700 Night Differential

12221 514800 Longevity

12221 514900 Holiday Differential

12221 515000 Defib Stipend

12221 517000 Health Insurance

12221 517800 Medicare

12221 517900 Life Insurance

12221 518000 Pension Fund

12221 519002 Uniform Maintenance

12221 519200 HazMat Stipend

12221 519500 In-Service Training

12221 519600 EMT Stipend

12221 5198060 Education Incentive

PERSONAL SERVICES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 'i'b\VN F\.’l‘i FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL YVOTE

BUDGET BUDGET

$2,953,707 $2.878,169 $3,007,118 $2,995,118 $3,051,767 $0
$490,669 $485,925 $485,925 $500,000 $525,925 $0
$0 $1,000 $1,000 $100 $1,000 S0
$0 $0 $33,750 $33,000 $46;5GO 50
$11,361 $14,600 $i5,267 $18,000 $18,000 30
$34,317 $33,580 $34,895 $34,895 $36,171 50
$880 $12,140 $12,140 $9,900 $6,446 30
$155.836 $151,800 $i58,614 $158,611 $158,976 $0
50 $0 fo $0 $40,000 $0
$627,368 $581,220 $581,220 $581,220 $591,495 %0
$51,258 $53,755 $53,755 $53,755 $£59,608 50
$882 $882 5882 $0 $0 $0
%0 30 $0 50 %0 )
$0 30 $0 $0 $0 $6
$83,357 $84,750 $84,750 $84,750 $84,750 %0
$3,912 $22,000 $22,000 $22,000 $22,000 $0
$0 $0 $0 30 $89,775 $0
$21,923 $23,300 $23,300 $21,500 $29,588 $0
$4,435,469 $4,343,121 $4,514,613 54,512,849 $4,762,001 $0
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Fire Suppression

12222
12222
12222
12222
12222
12222
12222
12222

12222

12223

12223

12223

524400 -Repair & Maint Vehicles
524501 Radio Maintenance

530001 Prof Scrviccfs_-Medipai Bills
530009 Occupational _Hea]lh Service
531700 Prof Service_s-ﬁmp Train Se
542400 Hardware Supplies

548900 Vehicle Fuel - Unleaded
558600 Fire Fighter Supplies

573000 Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

587100 Capital OQutlay Repl Comput

5387200 Capital Outlay Other

CAPITAL QUTLAY

542500 Software Supplies

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Fire Suppression

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14 Tb“’N FYl14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$68,945 $61,000 $61,000 $55,000 $61,000 50
$10,285 $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $14,000 $0
$34,573 $25,000 $25,0€_)0 $10,000 $25,000 $0
$8,125 $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $8,000 $0
817,615 $22,000 $22,000 $22.000 $22,000 $0
$242 $950 $950 $1,100 $950 $0
$18,563 $23,570 $23,570 $22,000 $23;900 $0
$11,394 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 50
$2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 50
$172,241 A $172,020 $£172,020 $149,600 $171,450 §0
$180 $3,600 £3,600 $3,600 $3,600 $0
$14,311 $15,000 $15,000 $15,000 $40,000 $0
£14,491 $18,606m $18,600 - $18,600 _ £43,600 $0
$0 $7.500 $7,500 $7,;509 $0 $0
$0 $7,500 $7,500 $7,500 $0 50
$4,622,201 $4,541,241 $4,712,733 $4,688,549 $4,977,051 $0
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Emergency Medical Services

12301

12301

12302

12302

12302

12302

12302

12302

12302

12302

12302

12302

12302

12302

12303

513005 Overtime-EMS Training

519600 EMT Stipend

PERSONAL SERVICES

524010 Defibrillator

524400 Repair & Maint Vehicles
530000 Professional Services
530010 ALS Contracted Training
530011  ALS Quality Assurance
530012 ALS Medical Control
530013 Ambulance Billing Services
548900 Vehicle Fuel - Unleaded
550000 Medical Supplies

550001 ALS Start up Supplies
530002 ALS Censumable Supplies

573100 Licenses & Certifications

OTHER EXPENSES

587000 Replace Equipment

CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total Emergency Medical Services

2/6f2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FYI3 FYid4 TOWN Y14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EX? PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$1,336 $3,500 $23,500 $23,000 $25,000 $6
$126,627 $129,775 $129,775 $129,775 30 $0
$127,964 $133,275 3153,275__ $152,778 $25,000 $0
$2,502 $2,600 $2,600 $2,600 SZ,GQG $0
$9,238 $7,500 $7.500 £9,000 $9,000 $0
50 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 %0
1] $13,000 $13,000 $13,000 $13,000 30
$0 $10,000 $10,0060 ] $10,060 $0
$0 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 $10,000 50
$0 $34,000 $34,000 $34,000 $30,000 50
$7,080 $7,500 $7,500 $6,000 $7,000 $0
$12,561 $13,500 $13,500 $13,500 $13,500 $0
30 $20,000 $20,000 $28.447 $0 $0
fo $35,000 $35,000 $26,553 $35,000 %0
$600 $£2,000 SZ,GUO $1,800 $2,069 $0
$31,980 $156,600 $156,600 146,400 $133,600 $0
$4,000 $74,000 $74,000 $74,000 $18,000 $0
54,000 $74,000 §$74,000 $74,0(}6W $18,000 50
$163,944 $363,875 $383,875 $373,175 $176,600 50
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYi4 :T:(.)‘W.N 'F\:'I_fl_ FY14 TOWN kY15 | FY15S TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

Fire Personal Services $5,097,045 $5,01_9,78:8 $5,2_2l}_,8$9 $5,22_{j_,427 $5,34.9,313 50

Fire Other Exéms_es $254,708 $39f§;$60 339_4,550 $36.5',_.49_0 $380,300 50

Fire Capital Outlay $18,491 mbp,i_da smu,ié_u $1_nn,'1'mj $61,600 $0

_ Total $5,379,2.4.4 $5,514,448 $5,715,519 $5,686,.017 35,791,213 50
Emergency Manégém_ent (BEMA)

12911 511100 Part Time Sataries $13,487 $13,500 $13,500 $13,500 $13,500 $0

12911 517800 Medicare £196 $196 $196 5196 $196 30

PERSONAL SERVICES $13,682 $13,696 $l3,696 rrrr $13,696 $13,696 50

12912 524500 Maint Office Equipment $2,555 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $0

12912 530000 Professional Services $601 $£2,200 $2,200 $2,200 $2,200 $0

12912 534100 Teiephone $4,113 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $0

12912 542100 Office Supplies $0 $300 $300 $300 $300 $0

12912 373000 Dues and Membership $0 $50 $50 $50 $50 $0

OTHER EXPENSES $7,269 $10,550 $10,550 $10,550 $10,550 50

Total Emergency Managemeﬂt (_ﬁEMA) $20,952 $24,246 $24,24d6 524,246 $24,246 50

Emergency Management Personal Services $13,682 $l$,6§6 $13,696 $13,696 $13,696 50

Emergency Management Other Expenses $7,269 $10,550 $10,550 $10,550 $10,550 $0

Total $20,952 $24,246 $24,246 $24,246 $24.246 s0

2/6/2014 1:57 PM
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; Educatmn -
_ _l_30_(}l 5l0000 School Total S'zlarles

PERSONAL SERV]CES

' l3002 521000 Scl:ool Io!al Non Salary

'.OTHER__ EXPEN__SES

Total E(lucntlon _

.E(lucatmn Mmuteman _
13_004- 56_90_00 _Ro_glo_flal School Assessment

OFHER EXPENSES

Total Education - Mim'l_lemau'

T own of Belmont

Expendature Report_"" .

CFYI13.- TYMTOWN 5 I‘Yl4

:E_XPE_ND__ED : I_‘!NA_LV_(_)TE AB_J!_J_STE_D

I $34,666365  $35,838,665 . 35,838,665

" FY14 TOWN

'EST EXP.

8361 '124 307

UFYI5

"PROPOSED

“BUDGET

$37,695,811

FY15 TOWN

FINAL VOTE

%0

$34,666,365 . $35,838,665. '.sss 838,665

SBAI7157 88510435 - $8 510,435

L 8 -S36,124 307 o

o $8224793 o

$37.695.811

© $8,460,189 -

el
50

T S84ITI57 $BSI0435 . - ss 510435 v

$43,083,522  $44,349,100 . _-_s44,3_49.,100.--.

$939,128 $851,984 $851,984

$8,224,793

$44,349,100

$851,984

38,460,189

46,156,000

$749,050

$0

$939,128 $851,984 $851,984

$939,128 $851,984 $851 984

$851,984

§851,984

$749,050

$749,050 .

$0 -

50

Educalion Persmml Sermes

Edllcalwu Other Expenses

Totsl

$34,666,365  $35,838,665 s35 333 665
$9,356,285 $9,362,419 39 362 419

S44022,650  $45201,084 -s4_s,zm,og4

$36,124,307
$9,076,777

$45,201,084

$37,695,811
$9,209,239

$46,905,050

50
80

2/6/2014 1:57 PM
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Communitv Deve_lonment-PEapni_ng

11751 511000

1751

11751

11751

11751

11752

1752

11752

11752

11752

11752

11752

11752

517000
517200
517800

518000

I'?ul_t' Time Sﬁlari_es
Healih ln.su.r_ancc.
Warkers Cmnﬁensa!i en
Medicare

Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

524500

530000

531900

532000

534700

542100

571000

573000

Maint Office Equipment
Professiona Services
Prof Services-Advertising
Tuition

Printed Materials

Office Supplies

In State Fravel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPPENSES

Total Community Development-Planning

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 F\.{14..'].‘_0\.VN_ FYM FY14 TOWN FY135 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$177,515 $218,193 $218,193 $144,000 $130,378 $0
$16,371 $E6;285 $16,285 $16,285 $22,295 $0
$984 $1,230 $1,230 $1,230 $0 $0
$3,019 $3,164 $3,164 $3,£64 $1,890 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$197,589 $238,872 $238,872 3164:,'679 “ $154,563 ng
$0 $250 $250 $0 $0 $0
$18,674 $22,500 $22,500 $17,500 $22,500 30
$2,729 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
$0 $600 $600 $600 $600 $0
$64 $400 $400 $400 $650 $0
$335 5600 $600 $600 $600 30
§351 $500 $500 $500 $1,000 30
$75 $1,280 $1,280 $640 $640 $0
$22,229 $27,130 27,130 $21,240 $26,990 50
$220,118 $266,002 $266,002 5185,919 $181,553 50
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Community Development-Admin

11801
11801
11801
11881
11801

11801

HB02

11802

11802

11802

11802

11802

11802

11802

11802

11802

511000
514800
517000
317200
517800

518000

Ful Time Sataries
Longevity

Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

524500

530000

531900

532000

534100

534600

542100

552900

571000

573000

Maint Office Equipment

Professional Services

Prof Services-Advertising

Tuition

Telephone

Printing and Mailing
Office Supplies
Books and Periodicals
In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Community Development-Admin

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14 TO\VN FYi‘i FY14 TOWN FY15 FYI1S TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$185,669 $193,128 $193,128 $232,920 $280,119 $0
$725 3725 $725 8723 $725 $0
$49,113 $32,570 $32,570 $32,570 $48.,855 $0
$736 $920 $920 $920 $o $0
$2,597 $2,811 $2,81 $2.811 $4,072 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$233,840m $230,154 $230,154 5269,946 $333,771 50
$6,076 $7,850 $7,850 $7.850 $7,500 $0
$12,361 $15,000 $15,000 $19,000 $15,000 $0
$625 $625 $625 %625 $750 $0
30 $600 $600 $600 5600 $0
51,367 $2,240 $2,240 $1,400 $1,200 $0
$349 $355 5355 $355 $570 $0
$2,004 $1,803 $1,805 $1,805 $2,005 $0
50 $350 $350 $350 $350 0
$587 $920 $920 $920 $1,535 $0
$994 $2,525 $2,525 $2,525 $2,655 $0
$24,361 $32,270 $32,279 526,430 $32,165 30
$263,202 $262,424 $262,424 5296,376 $365,936 30
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Bui_t_ding _I_nspection

12411

12411

12411

12411

12411

12411

12411

12411

12412

12412

12412

12412

12412

12412

12412

12412

12413

511000

511100

513000

517000

517200

517800

518000

519900

Fuil Time Salaries

Part Time Salaries
Overlime

Heallh Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

524500

330000

531300

532000

334600

542100

571000

573000

Maint Office Equipment
Professional Services
Joint Inspection Program
Tuition

Printing and Mailing
Office Supplies

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

585300

IT Equipment

CAPITAL OUTLAY

21612014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FYI3 FY14 TOWN FYid FY14 TOWN FYi5 FY 15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$90,597 $127,646 $127,646 $127,646 $132,399 30
$31,545 $25,5006 $25,506 $25,506 $26,453 s0
$4,372 $1,100 $1,100 $1,100 $2,500 50
$22,413 $48,855 $48.,855 $48,855 $48,855 30
$825 $1,031 £1,031 $1,031 $0 30
$2,222 $2,256 $2,256 $2,256 $2,359 $0
$0 $0 $0 30 $0 50
3675 $1,350 $1,350 $1,350 $1,350 $0
$152,64% 8207,744 $207,744 $207,744 $213,916 30
$200 $200 $200 30 $200 $0
$1,380 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $5,000 0
$38,746 $81,210 $81,210 $81,210 $78,500 $0
$740 $1,800 $1,800 $1,800 $1,800 $0
$280 $315 $315 $315 $720 $0
$260 $500 $500 $500 $750 $0
$457 $780 $780 $780 $780 $0
$0 $is0 $150 $150 $150 $0
$42,062 587,435 $37,45;_- $87,255 | $87,900 50
$0 $0 $0 30 $0 $0
it $o 50 50 50 $0
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Town of Belmont

Bui_l(_i_ing I_n'spection

Total Building Inspection

Engineering Services

14111

1411%

14111

14111

14111

14111

11l

14111

14111

14112

14112

14112

I4ti2

14112

311060

511100

313000

514800

517000

517200

517800

518600

519900

Full Time Salaries

Part Time Salaries
Overtime

Longevity

Health Insurance
Waorkers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

524500

532000

342900

571060

573000

Maint Office Equipment
Tuition

Engineering & Drafting Sup
In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Engineering Services

2/6/2014

157 PM

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14 TOWN FYl14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FYi5 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADIJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$194,712 $295,199 $295,199 $294,909 $301,816 30
$77.466 $78,605 $78.,605 $66,573 $78,630 $0
$16,280 $£25,000 $25,000 $25,000 $25,000 $0
$4,752 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $0
$575 $625 $625 $625 $625 $0
$£32,742 $16,285 $16,285 $16,285 $16,285 $0
$306 $495 $495 $495 $0 $0
$1,526 $1,594 $1,594 $1,594 $1,594 $0
$0 $0 $0 50 $0 50
$675 $675 $675 $675 $675 $0
$134,411 $128,279 $128,279 $116,247 $127,809 $0
$0 $200 $200 $200 $200 $0
$0 $600 $6QO £600 $£600 $0
$732 $800 $860 $800 $800 %0
$687 $760 $760 $760 $150 $0
S0 $60 $60 $60 $60 $0
$1,419 $2,420 $2,420W $2,420 Sl,SlOﬂm 30
$135,80 $130,699 £130,099 $118,667 $129,619 $0
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY1.4. FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Community Development Personat Services $723,790 $805,049 $805,049 $758,616 $830,059 $0
Community Development Other Expenses $30,072 $149,275 $149,275 $137,345 $148,865 50
Community Development Capital Ontlay $0 $0 50 50 50 50
$813,862 $954,324 $954,324 $895,961 $978,924 $0

2/6/2014

1:57 PM
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Publlc Wm ks Admlmstratlon

-'1421i

U211

1211

e

14211

gt

211

14211
14211
14211

14211

14212

14212

14212

14212
1212
14212

14212

511000
1514001
:51440q
_51480d
517000
517200

517800

517900
518000
519001

519700

530001
531700

531900

542100

553100

571000

573000

Fu!t Tlme Saianes i

._.Pgr_sonal__l_“.)_ay Pa;d in lieu ti
.Mﬁal_x;.\_ll.ﬂ_wéil_(;_ﬁ
-I;_a_ngé.\.?i:t')_:_ o
;_H_;a_l E:!l Insurance

Workers Compensation

Medicare

. Life Insurance

Pension Fund

‘Working Out of Grade
Tuition Reim:i)urs_e_mem

' PERSONAL SERVICES |

_I’r_of S_g;vi_g:es_-Med_ica!_Bi!ls

.Pr(_)f _Serv_.i(_:cs{E.n.lp. Train Se

Prof _Se;_vi_ce‘.a_‘-_Advert._ising__

Office _Sup.p._!.ies

Public Works Supplies
In State Travel

Dues and Membc;ship

OTHER EXPENSES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

EXPE_NDED

Town of Belmont

Expendlture Report S

FY13 . FYMTOWN - FYl4.
. FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED

FYI4TOWN = FY15
~"EST EXP

BUDGET

PROPOSED

S2sI51 .
U $1,358

$525

$49,113
$1,666
$3,638 -

$227

$0
$0

603

';$263839_
51485
: $500

$525

$48 855 -

52,08
$186
$230

0
$650

$610

“BUDGET

5$261889

$E 485

| $500 1_5"
| $525 -
Si8855
s;bés :
$3.363

$230

30

$650

$610

'$263389._

31 485.

. $525
smass
s
o
$230

%0

$650

- ssl0

$400”

' $264,980

'$1,485

400

$s2s
$48855

'af$0 |

$3,877
$0
$0

$650

$610

" FY15 TOWN
' FINAL VOTE

180
.
o
Cw
e
o
50
50
'_soa. 
£

$305,503
70

siss.

018
$2,715
$2,182
$380

$750

$322,690
s
S50,
.. $LJ60
$2,ﬁ§b;
$2,365
$1,900

$755

$322,690

$520

$1,500

$1,160

$2,770 -

$2_,365
$1,900

$755

- $322,590

8520

- $1,500
:$i;;éo
$2,770
$2,365
$1,900

$755

$321,382
- $520.
C$1,500

$1,160

$2,825
$2415
$1,900

$755

si'g)_' .

50
50
$0
30
$0

- $7,596

$10,970
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Puhli(_: Works Administration

Total Public Works Administration

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of :Belmo_n_t

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14
EXPENDLED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED
BUDGET
$£313,189 $333,660 $333,660

Page 50 of 86

FY14 TOWN
EST EXP

$333,560

FY15
PROPOSED
BUDGET

$332,457

FY15 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

30



Street Maintenance

14221 511000 Full Time Salaries
14221 513000 Overtime

- 14221 514000 On Call Pay

14221 514800 Longevity

14221 515200 Availablility Stipend
14221 515500 CDL Stipend

14221 517000 Health Insurance
14221 517200 Workers Compensation
14228 517800 Medicare

14221 518000 Pension Fund

14221 519001 Working Out of Grade
14221 519900 Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY§4 TO\VN FY14 FY14 TOWN FYI§ FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$298,596 $346,261 $346,261 $340,2§| $349,093 $0
$90,441 $67,070 $67,070 $67,070 $70,425 $0
$9,692 $9,930 $9,930 $9,935 $10,135 $0
$1,325 $1,475 $1,475 $1,475 $1,475 $0
$2,411 $3.380 $3,380 $3,380 $3,380 $0
$1,300 $2,600 $2,600 $2,600 $2,600 $0
$71,527 $54,865 $54,865 $54,865 $54,865 $0
$2,354 $2,943 $2,943 $2,943 $0 $0
$5,910 $6,303 $6,303 $6,303 $6,408 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$2,160 $1,650 $1,650 $2,000 $2,500 $0
$2,315 $2,315 $2,315 $2.315 $2,315 $0
$488,032 $498,792 3498 ,792__- $493,147 $503,196 $0
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Street Maintenance

14222
14222
14222
14222
14222
14222
14222

14222

524500
525100

529700

531600

550000

553100

553300

553400

Maint Office Equipmea_lt
Rc_f:air & Maintenance of Ro
Soil R_cmmfal_& Disposal
Prof Services-Police Details
Medical Supplies

Public Works Supplies
Pubtic Works Supp-Lines/Si

Public Works Sidewalk Repa

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Street Maintenance

Snow and Ice Removal

14231

14231

14232

14232

14232

14232

513000

514000

Overlime

On Call Pay

PERSONAL SERVICES

524400

529106

331600

553100

Repair & Maint Vehicles
Snow Removal Contractors
Prof Services-Police Details

Public Works Supplies

OTHER EXPENSES

Tofal Snow and Ice Removal

2/6/2014

1:57PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED ESTEXP  PROPOSED  FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$1,014 $3,320 £3,320 $3,320 $3,390 $0
$40,799 $65,690 $65,690 $65,690 $67,660 $0
$0 $10,000 $10,000 $8,000 $10,000 $0
$1,379 $4,745 $4,745 $4,745 $4,935 $0
$747 $750 $750 $750 $750 $0
$10,565 $10,885 $10,885 $10,885 $11,215 $0
$36,564 $38,440 $38,440 $38,440 $45,365 $0
$5,014 $7,100 $7,100 $7,100 $17,100 $0
$96,081 $140930 $140,930 $138,930 $160,415 S0
$584,113 $639,722 $639,722 $632,077 $663,611 $0
$191,263 $98,910 $92,910 $139,702 $103,360 $0
$11,286 $10,160 $10,160 $10,160 $10,620 $0
$202,549 $109,070 $109,070 $149,862 $113980 $0.
$58,179 $39,945 $39,945 $39,945 $41,145 $0
$263.419 $131,050 $131,050 $236,374 $159,085 $0
$3,553 $14,335 $14,335 £10,000 $14,910 $0
$203,406 $272,800 $272,800 $272,800 $272,800 $0
$528,558 $458,130 $458,130 $559,119 $488,840 $0
$731,107 $567,200 $567,200 $708,981 $602,820 $0
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Street Light_ing

14242 522500 Street Lighting

OTHER EXPENSES

Town of Belmont

Total Street Lighting

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYI14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$264,784 $278,676 $278,676 $278.676 $278,676 $0
$264,784 $278,676 $278,676 $278,676 $278,676 $0
$264,784 £278,676 $278,676 $278,6706 8278,676 $0
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Central Fleet Maint HWY Fac

14251 511000 Full Time Salaries

14251 3514800 Longevily

14251 515200 Availablility Stipend

14251 515500 CDL Stipend

14251 517000 Health Insurance

14251 517200 Workers Compensation

14251 517800 Medicare

14251 517900 Life Insurance

14251 518000 Pension Fund

14251 519001 Working Out of Grade

14251 519900 Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

2/6/2014 1:577M

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYid T_O.“'N FY14 FY14 TOWN F\.’is FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$219,018 $248,800 $248,809 $240,809 $250,877 $0
$1,325 $1,425 $l,‘325 $1,425 $1,425 $0
$3,120 $3,380 $3,380 $3,380 $3,380 50
$3,900 $3,900 $3,90_0 $3,900 $3,900 $0
$65,484 $635,140 $65,140 $65,140 $65,1¢£0 $0
£15,015 $18,769 $18,769 $18,769 $0 $0
$3,896 $3,790 $3,790 $3,790 $3.816 $0
$120 $120 $120 $120 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 50 $0
$393 $1,085 $1,085 $1,085 $800 $0
$2,715 $2,810 $2,810 $1,990 $2,810 $0
$314,987 $349,228 $349,228 £340,408 $332,148 $0 7
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EXPENDED

Town of Belmont

Expendlture Report_ |

FYI3  FYTOWN  FYI4.
“FINAL VOTE "ADJUS’I‘ED

" FYI4TOWN = FYIS

" EST EXP PROPOSED

Central I‘leet Mamt I-IWY Fac

. 14252 524400 Repmr&Maml Veiuclcs _

E '14_25_2.
CoMes2

s

14252

14252

14252

14252

14253

534100

548000

548700V
548800

-548906_
'553100'

558200

_Tlclcphonc L
'Vehlc!e Supplles
Veh Supp-Motor Oit and Lu .

Veh Supp-Tlrcs and Tubcs _

Veiucle Fue! - Unleadcd
Public Won_‘ks Suppi;es

Clothing Ailowancé

OTHER EXPENSES

587200

Capital Outlay Other

CAPITAL QUTLAY

Tot_ﬁl Central Fleet Maint HWY Fac

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

59,501

e 50

$49.287
S7138
9413
§75,356
$39,984

$3,295

59,840

s

8L 255

. $7 995
%9 700_ .

_ -$96,7_50 

3,900

_BUDGET

._ s |
- $7995
“s9700

96750

$41,670

$3,900

" $9,840

ige
ssiass
e
som0

$96,750 .

$41,670

$3,900

“BUDGET

g :$._t_(_),!3.5__
s
s
s
_' -;"$§,9§5 '- :

- $91,300 -

42920

'$3,900

FYI5 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

50
N
50
s

'-_$o

0.

$0

$0

$193,975

$2,000

$221,110

- $2,000

§221,110

$2,000

$221,110

$2,000

$219,285

$42,000

30

s

$2,000

$510,962

82,000

572,338
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32,000

$572,338

§2,000

$563,518

342,000

. $593,433

50

s



Fur_estl:x

14261

14261

14261

14261

14261

14261

14261

14262

14262

14262

14262

14262

14262

Total Forestry

511000

515500
517000
517200
517800
518000

519900

Full Time Salaries
CDL Stipend

Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

530000

530002

530003

531600

571000

573000

Professional Services

Prof Services-Contractor La
Prof Services-Tree Warden
Prof Services-Police Details
In Siate Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED  FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$39,885 $42,516 $42,516 $42,516 $42,516 $0
$1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $0
$16,371 $16,285 $16,285 $16,285 $16,285 $0
$1,769 $2,211 $2,211 $2,211 $0 %0
$627 $647 $647 $647 $647 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$725 $820 $820 $820 $820 $0
$60,677 $63,779 $63,779 $63,779 $61,568 $0
$10,384 $11,025 $11,025 $11,025 $11,575 $0
$234,374 $155,660° $155,660 $155,660 $185,330 $0
$24,238 $24,725 $24,725 $24,725 $25,220 $0
$3,255 $6,510 $6,510 $6,510 $6,770 $0
$65 $190 $190 $190 $190 $0
$90 $125 $125 $125 $125 $0
$272,406 $198.235 $198,235 $198,235 $229,210 50
$333,083 $262,014 $262,014 $262,014 $290,778 $0
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C(_a!lectio_n al_ul D_is_pa_sal

14331

14331

14331

14331

14331

14331

14331

14331

14331

14331

14331

14332

14332

14332

14332

14332

14332

14332

511000

511100

5130600

513001

514800

515500

517000

517200

517800

518000

519900

Full Time Salaries

Part Time Salaries
Overtime

Leaf Collection Overtime
Longevity

CDL. Stipend

Health Insurance
Workers Compensaiion
Medicare

Pension Fund

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

529000 Transfer Station Site Maint

529200

529400

529500

529600

545900

553100

Trash Contract Coliection
Recycling

Solid Waste Disposal
Leaf and Yard Waste
Recycling Bins

Public Works Supplies

OTHER EXTENSES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYi4 ;TO.\.VN FYld Y14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL YOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$41,321 $44,223 $44,223 $44,223 $44,737 $0
$16,410 $25,183 $25,183 $25,183 $25,183 $0
$38 $0 %0 $0 3750 %0
$2,467 52,620_ $2,620 $2,620 $3,145 $0
$0 $330 $350 $350 $350 %0
$1.300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $0
$6,042 $6,010 £6,010 $6,010 $6,010 $0
$3,839 $4,799 $4,799 $4,799 $0 $0
$1,002 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 £1,061] $0
50 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$820 $820 $320 $820 $820 $0
$73,239 $86,385 $86,385 $86,385 383,350 $0
$33,014 $19,175 $19,173 $19,175 $l9_,759 50
$976,552 $|,015,080 $1,015,080 $1,015,080 $1,044,180 $0
$340,968 $353,410 $353,410 $353,410 $364,680 $0
$566,324 $684,000 $684,000 $684,.000 $629,000 $0
$285,804 $294,520 $294,520 $294,520 $308,295 $0
$3,283 $7,095 $7,095 $7,095 $7.095 $0
$17,390 $16,170 $16,170 $16,170 $20,330 $0

$2,223,335 $2380.450 $2,389,450 $2,389,450 $2,393,330 50 '
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Collection and Disposal

Total Collection and Disposal

2/6/2014

1:57PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14 TOWN FYl4
EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED
BUDGET
$2,296,575 $2,475,835 $2,475,835

Page 38 of 86

FY14 TOWN
EST EXP

$2,475,835

FY15
PROFPOSED
BUDGET

$2,476,686

FY15 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

50



Cemetery
1491 511000

4911 51110G
14911 513000
14911 514001
14911 514400
14911 514800
14911 515500
14911 517000
14911 517200
14911 517800
14911 518000
1911 519001

14911 519900

Full Time Salaries

Pari Time Salaries
Overtime

Personal Day Paid in liew ti
Meal Allowance
Longevity

CDL Stipend

Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

Working Out of Grade

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

_T_ow._n of Belmd_nt

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYl4 T.O\.'&.’N FYl4 FYi4 TOWN FYiS FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL YOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$248,580 $255,761 $255,761 $255,761 $256,126 $0
$37,313 $34,428 $34,428 $34,428 $34,428 $0
$16,363 $19,700 $19,700 $19,700 £19,700 $0
$795 $1,050 $1,050 $§,250 $1,250 30

%0 $0 56 50 $0 $0
$1,300 $1,550 $1,550 $1,550 $1,550 $0
$5,200 $5,200 $5,200 $5,200 $5,200 $0
$44,827 $38,580 $38,580 $38,580 $32,570 $0
$6,475 $8,094 $8,094 $8,094 $6 $0
$4,857 $4,692 $4,692 $4,692 $4,707 50
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$2,567 $2,615 $2,615 $2,615 $3,100 $0
$3,280 $3,280 $3,280 $3,280 $3,280 50
$371,551;m $374,950 $374,950 $375,150 $361,911 50
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Ce_met_eg_'x

149142

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14912

14913

Total Cemetery

522900

523100

524500

529700

534200

542100

543000

545000

346000

546001

548000

548900

548901

338200

573000

373100

Electricity

Water

Maint Office Equipment
Soil Removal & Disposal
Communication Services
Office Sup..piies

Building Maintenance Suppl
Custodiat Supplies
Groundskeeping Supplies -
Groundskeeping Suppllies -
Vehicle Supplies

Vehicle Fuel - Unleaded
Fuel - Diesel

Clothing Allowance

Dues and Membership

Licenses & Certifications

OTHER EXPENSES

587000

Replace Equipment

CAPITAL OUTEAY

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14T0\VN FYI4 Y14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$0 $0 %0 50 $0 $0
$139 $5,205 $5,205 $5,2.()5 $5,465 $0
$995 $5.020 $5,020 $5,020 $5,270 50
$0 $10,000 $10,000 $0 $10,000 $0
$3,7'.12 $4,650 $4.650 $4.,650 $4,650 $0
$876 $1,020 $£1,020 $1,020 $1,040 $0
$171 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $1,000 $0
$0 $0 $0 50 $0 $0
$48,264 $18,140 $18,i40 $18,140 $18,685 $0
$0 $12,610 $12,610 $12,610 $12,990 $0
$11,700 $£7,355 $7.355 $7,355 $7,575 $0
$8,422 $15,785 $15,785 $5,300 $5,300 $0
$0 $0 $0 $10,485 $10.485 $0
30 $165 $165 $165 $170 $0
$0 $85 $85 $85 $85 $0
$215 $365 $365 $365 $365 $0
$74,553 $81,400 $81,400 $71,400 $83,080 $0
$6,150 $9,000 $9,000 $9,000 $16,615 $0
$6,150 $9,000 $9,000 $9,000 $16,615 $0
$452,261 $465,350 $465,350 $455,550 $461,606 g0
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: _Reér_ea_tion 'Ailnii;ais_tfa_ti_ejil _
]_6_3!1 SE1000 _Fuﬁ_Time Salaries

16311 513000

16311

16311
16311

16311

16311

16312

16312

514800
517000
51 '7_20_0
517800

518000

Qveﬁime :

Lonécﬁty

- Health Insurance

\\_’orkc_rs. Compensation

‘Medicare

Pension Fund

542100

558900

'PERSONAL SERVICES

Office Supplies

Other Expense

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Regcreation Administration

21612014

1:57 PM

 Expenditure Report.

FY13 . FYI4TOWN - FYI4

EXPENDED ~ FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED
g S BUDGET

CUSSSIT . §57,260 . $57,260

Ceww s

Cses o se1s 8675
$24,170 $1200 . $12,00

. :: $586 ._._$.7.33: o $733 |

$1,871 $840 o ssa0

$0 50 $0

FYI4TOWN = FYI5.

'ESTEXP = PROPOSED

BUDGET

$57,260 . $59,764

$0 %0

8675 8675
12,020 86010

S0 s

$0 C%0

 FY15 TOWN

FINAL VOTE

Y
)
0

Y

$0 .

$84,114 $71,537 $71,537
$1,521 $2,000 $2,000

$2,880 $3,420 $3.420

$71,537 567,316

$1,950 $2,000

$3,420 $3,420

- .
$0
$0

54,401 $5,420 - $5,420

$88,515 $76,957 $76,957
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$5,370 C85420

$76,907 $72,736

s0

$0



Recreation Programs

16321 511000
16321 SIIiOI
16321 511102
16321 511103
16321 511104
16321 511105
16321 511106
16321 514800
16321 517060
16321 317260
16321 317800

16321 518000

Full Time Salaries

Part Time Salaries SPORT
Part Time S_alar_ies Spring Pr
Part Time Séla_ri_es Summer
Part Time Saiariés Fail_!Wint
Part Time Salaries SkatingRi
Part Time Salaries Camps Pr
Longevity

Health Insurance

Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

16321 519001 Working Out of Grade
PERSONAL SERVICES
2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY.]‘.l TO\V& FYid FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$40,285 $43,422 $43,422 $46,126 $51,145 $0
$32,403 $32,311 $32,311 $31,400 $38,485 $0
$832 $900 $900 $896 $900 $0
$110,866 $127,965 $£127,965 $125,021 $133,003 $0
$89.412 $101,199 £101,199 399,090 $102,410 $0
$27,399 $25,725 $25,125 $27,222 $28,258 $0
$108,057 $113,837 $113,837 $116,000 $115.406 $0
$0 $525 $525 $0 $0 $0
$0 80 $0 30 $16,285 $0
$9,223 $11,529 $11,529 $14,529 $0 $0
$5,989 $6,465 $6,465 $6,465 $6,841 $0
$0 30 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $800 %0
$424,467 $463,878 $463,878 ‘ 8463,659 $493,533 50
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Recreation Programs

16322

16322

16322

16322

16322

16322

16322

16322

16322

16322

16322

16322

522700
522900
523100
524300
529300
530000
533000
534100
545001
545002
545003

558900

Oil Used for Heat
Electricity

Water

Repair & Maint Bldg
Custodial Service
Professional Services
Transporiation Reg Bus
Telephone

Program Supplies
Pool Supplies

Skating Rink Supplies

Other Expense

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Recreation Programs

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 EFYI4 TOWN FYid Y14 TOWN FYi5 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$0 $0 50 50 $8,100 $o
30 $0 50 s $78,670 X
$0 $0 $0 56 $15,120 $0
$7,494 $0 £0 $0 $0 $0
$25,719 $32,000 $32,000 $30,749 $32,000 $0
$0 30 50 50 $7,500 30
$27,379 $29,000 $29,000 $28,500 $29.000 $0
$1,197 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 %0
$24,579 $26,800 $26,800 $26,500 $26,800 $0
$0 50 $0 50 $30,160 $0
$0 $0 $0 50 $31,780 $0
$3,944 $5,000 $£5,000 $5,000 $5,000 $0
£90,312 $94,300 $94,300 B $92,249 $265,630 50
$514,779 558,178 £558,178 $555,908 $759,163 $0
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Town of Belmont

Parks
16501 511000 Full Time Salacics
16501 511100 Part Time Salaries
16501 513000 Overlime
16508 513002 Park SEIU Guaranteed Overt
16501 514001 Personal Day Paid in lieu i
16501 514400 Meal Allowance
16501 514800 Longevity
16501 515500 CDL Stipend
16501 517600 Health Insurance
16501 517200 Workers Compensation
16501 517800 Medicare
16501 . 518000 Pension Fund
16561 519001 Working Out of Grade
16501 519700 Tuition Reimbursement
16501 519900 Uniform Allowance
PERSONAL SERVICES
2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Expenditure Report

FY13 FYi.‘.i T()WN F.Ylf-i Y14 TOWN FY15 FYI5S TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUBGET BUDGET

$244,399 $250,692 $250,692 $250,692 $252,760 50
$25918 $21 ,2.00 $21,200 $21,200 $21,282 $0
$5,739 $8,570 $8,570 $8.570 $8,570 %0
$39.041 $49,270 $49.270 $49,27Q $49,270 $0
$1,766 $1,050 $1,050 $1,556 $1,500 50
$0 %0 $0 50 $0 50
$6350 $1,050 $1,050 $1,05¢ $1,050 $0
$5,200 $5,200 $5,200 $5,200 $5,200 50
$55,156 $65,140 $65,140 $65,140 $65,140 50
$2,524 $3.155 $3,155 $3,155 $0 $0
$3,078 $4,972 $4,972 $4.972 $5,016 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 50 50
$2,344 $2,575 $2,575 $2,575 $3,000 30
$0 $360 $360 $360 $360 $0
$3,004 $3,280 $3.280 $3,580 $3,280 56
$390,819 $416,514 $416,514 $417,014 $416,428 80
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=]
=
&

56502
16502
16502
16502
16502
16502
16502
16502
16502
16502
16302
16502
16502
16502

16502

16503

522700

522000

523100

524300

524301

524302

524400

530000

534100

542100

543100

545002

545003

546000

548900

0il Used for Heat
Electricity

Water

Repair & Maint Bldg
Repair & Maint, Contractual
Repair & Maini, - Synthetic
Repair & Maint Vehicles
Professional Services
Telephone

Office Supplies

Chain Link Fencing

Pool Supplies

Skating Rink Supplies
Groundskeeping Supplies -

Vehicle Fuel - Unleaded

OTHER EXPENSES

385000

Additionat Equipment

CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total Parks

2/6f2614

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN F.Yi4 FY14 TOWN FYis FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUGSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$6,814 $8,100 $8,100 $8,100 $0 $0
$47.451 $91,655 $93,655 $03,655 $14,985 $0
$10,548 $19,845 $19,845 $15,000 $5,720 $0
$55,997 $40,925 $40,923 $1,165 $1,200 0
50 $0 $0 $32,710 $33,695 50

%0 $0 $0 $£7,050 $7,265 50
$25,693 $21,835 $21,835 $21,835 $22,490 $6
$5,500 $6,500 $6,500 $6,500 $6,500 $0
$3,153 $4,125 $4,125 $4,125 $4,210 $0
$325 $335 £335 $335 $340 $0
$10,685 $8,550 $8,550 $8,550 $8,720 $0
£36,737 $29,280 $29,280 $29,280 $0 $0
$27,768 $30,855 $30,855 $30,855 $0 $0
$40,675 $23,255 $23,255 $231,255 523,_950 50
$12,882 $18,600 $18,600 $18,600 $18,600 $0
$284,627 $305,860 $305,860 $301,015 $147,675 50
$8,000 $8,600 $8,600 $8,600 $12,690 $0
$8,000 8,600 $8.600 $8,600 31'2,690 50
$683,4406 $730,974 $730,974 $726,629 $576,793 $0
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
EY13 FY14 .;]’O\Vﬁ F Y14 FY 14 TOWN FY15 FYi5 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
16511 51 ]00.0 Full Time Salaries $47,000 $47.976 $47,976 $47,976 $47,977 50
16511 514800 Longevity $250 $300 $300 $300 $300 50
16511 515500 CDL Stipend $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $l,300. $1,300 30
16511 517000 Health Insurance $6,042 $6,010 $6,010 $6,ﬂlﬂ. $6,010 $0
16511 517200 Workers Compensation $1,896 $2,370 $2,370 $2,370 $0 50
16511 517800 Medicare $666 $731 $731 $731 $731 50
16511 518000 Pension Fund $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
16511 319900 Uniform Allowance $820 $820 $820 $820 $820 $0
PERSONAL SERVICES $57,974 $59,507 $59,507 $59,507 $57,138 50
16512 523100 Water $0 $0 $0 30 $0 $0
16512 553100 Public Works Supplies $3,377 $4,070 $4,070 $4,070 $4,195 $0
OTHER EXPENSES $3,377 $4,070 $4,070 $4,070 $4,195 50
Total Deltas $61,351 563,577 863,577 $63,577 $61,333 50
DPW Personsl Services $2,774,008 $2,816,33_0 $2.816,330 32,8‘_.1_3.,0:_58 $2,81 1?956 50
DPW Other Expenses %4,044,005 34,1.88_,:55] $4,188,551 34,276,594 $4,28:6,.83_1 50
DPW Capital Outlay $16,150 $19,600 $19,600 $19,600 $71,305 50
Total §6,834,164 §7,624,481 $7,024,481 $7,133,232 $7,170,092 30

2/6/2014

1:57 PM
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- Facility _S_e.nirig:__e_s

11921 511000 Full Time Salaries

1921
';:19:;.21:
o 1921
“921
11921
| 11'9_'2_':'.
1921
1921
;.;_9_2';
921

11921

2161208

511100

513000
514800 .
515200

517000

5 | 7206
517800
518000
519001
519700

519900

: Paﬁ"f‘_ime 'Sa:lar_i.es _ :
O._\._'.érli_m.e L =
'I;:o.n_.ga\.fiij' _
Ayaaabi Hity Si;pend_
Hea!th .!ns:il_r.a.n_c.e. o
\Varkéfs Compe.nsa.l_ion
Medicare.

Pe:ns_ion Fund

Working Out of Grade
Tu ition_ k_eimbx_nrs_c_:menl

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

4

1:57 PM

"EXPENDED

o ds599

st

© Expenditure Report
o vn . FY14 TOWN
- ESTEXF -

FY13 . FY14 TOWN CUFY14:

. BUDGET

s268028 8314790

R I LU
186,000

$550 $1,175

f"$0_. o "'so s

- $27,085 $38,580. $38,580

$2,020 $2,525 $2,525.

$5,G64 $5,470_ $5,4_70

$0 50 50

-$0 $1,324 $1,324
$490 $600

$1,450 $2,460 - $2,460

FINAL VOTE - ADJUSTED . .

- 8314790
$51459

OSLITS

-~ $600 -

- $297,108
st
g r'."$6,'0(_)0' |
. $975
Lo

- $38,580

: '$2",525
$5,470
50
$1,324
$2,350

$2.460

CURYIS
PROPOSED
“BUDGET

' $313304 )
- -'$53,95Q
o se00
B 5_:§9_7_5 
§780

8580

$0

$5,479

$0
$1,324

$2,000

$2,460

. FY15 TOWN

FINAL VOTE

50

e
$0
50 |
$0

s

. $355,437

$424,383 $424,383

Page 67 of 86

. $408,099

$423,902

%0

.$0. L
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Facility Services

11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922
11922

11922

521100
522700
522800
522900
523100
523101
523300
524300
524301
527200
529300
530000
534100
534500
537600
542100
543000
545000

545600

Utilities ESCo Lease Payme
Oil Used for Heat

Natural Gas

Electricity

Water

Water Fire Profection Servic
Dieset Fuel - generators
Repair & Maint Bldg

Repair & Maint, Contractual
Rental of Office Equipment
Custodial Service
Professional Services
Telephone

Postage

Emergency Notification Syst
Office Supplies

Building Maintenance Suppl
Custodial Supplies

Seccurity Supplies

OTHER FEXPENSES

2/6/2014

{:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 kY14 TOI\VN !‘“_\.'14 FY14 TOWN FYIS FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$7,530 $7.530 $7.530 $7,350 $7,530 $0
$77.612 $76,000 $76,000 376,090 $80,000 $0
$40,182 $60,000 $60,000 $45,0¢0 548,0_00 $0
$209,808 $265,Q00 $265,000 $265,000 $270,000 $0
$17,963 $i 6,.4.00 $16,400 $18,000 $18,600 %0
$5,403 $5,500 $5,500 $5,610 $5,668 $0
$0 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $0
$158,433 $176,000 $176,000 $176,000 $25,000 $0
$25,490 $26,000 $26,000 $26,000 $175,000 $0
$15,409 $17,600 $17.600 $17,600 $18,400 $0
$0 50 $0 $0 $0 $0
$55,079 $0 $0 $0 $14,000 $0
$43,515 $39,ﬂ_90 $39,000 $39,000 $40,000 $0
$24,979 $42,000 $42,000 $42,00b_ $42,000 $0
$19,464 $20,000 £20,000 $19,464 $0 $0
$1,123 $2.500 $2,500 $1,800 $2,432 $0
$10,875 $12,000 $12,000 $12,000 $16,383 $0
$19,379 $26,500 £26,500 $26,500 $22,000 $0
$0 $0 $0 1] $0 $6
$732,245 $796,030 $796,030 $£781,324 $£789.013 $0
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Town of Belmont.

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYI4 TOWN FYl14 FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YOTE ADJUSTED EST EX? PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Facility Services
11923 582600 Major Building Repairs $378,407 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $2.75,0_00_ $0
CAPITAL QUTLAY $378,407 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $275,000 $0
Total Facility Services 31,466,088 $1,470,413 $1,470,413 $1,439,423 51,487,915 $0
Facillties Personal Services $355,437 $424,383 $424,383 $408,099 $423,902 $0
Facilities Other Expenses $732,245 $796,030 $796,030 $781,324 $789,013 50
Facilities Capital Outlay $378,407 $250,000 $250,000 $250,000 $275,000 30

Total $1,466,088 $1,470,413 31,470,413 81,439,423 31,487,915 $0
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Animal Control Officer

12921
12921
12921
12021
12921

12921

12922
12922
12922
12922
12922
12922
12922
12922

12922

511000

513000
517200
317800
518000

319900

Fu}l Time Salarics

.Overtime

Workers Compensation
Medicare
Pension Fund

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

524400

530000

530500

533200

548000

548900

558900

571600

573000

Repair & Maint Vehicles
Professional Services

Prof Services-Veterinarian
Mosquilo Control Program
Vehicle Supplies

Vehicle Fuel - Unleaded
Other Expense

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Animal Control Officer

2/6/2014

157 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 F\;!‘i TO“’N FY.I.4 FY14 TOWN FY15 FYi5 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$52,171 $53,360 $53,360 $53,360 $53,423 50
$226 $600 $600 $600 $600 50
910 $1,138 $1,138 $1,138 $0 $0
$753 $792 $792 $792 $784 $0
30 $0 $0 $0 $0 30
$457 $650 36350 5650 $630 50
$54,516 556,549 $56,540 56540 $55,457 50
$176 $750 $750 $750 $750 $0
$1,355 $2,630 $2,630 $2,630 $2,630 50
$300 $300 $300 $300 $300 §0
$16,080 $16,400 $i6,400 $16,400 $16,750 30
$250 $250 $250 $250 $250 $0
$1,40% $1,545 $£1,545 $1,545 $1,545 %0
201 $600 $600 $600 $600 $0
$87 $300 $300 $300 $300 $0
$50 $50 $50 $50 $50 $60
$19,900 $22,825 $22,825 §22,825 ) £23,175 30
$74.416 $79,365 $79,365 879,365 £78,632 50
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Town of Belmont

Health Department

15101

15101

15101

15101

15101

15101

15101

15104

15102

15102

15102

15102

15102

15102

15102

15102

15102

511000 Full Time Salaries
511100  Part Time Salaries
513000 Overtime

514800 Longevity

517000 Health Insurance
517200 Workers Compensation
517800 Medicare

518000 Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

530000 Professional Services
530600 Computer Services

531700 Prof Services-Emp Train Se
534700 Printed Materials

542100 Office Supplies

548000 Vehicle Supplies

550000 Medical Supplies

571000 In State Travel

573000 Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TO\VN FY14 : FY1d TOWN FY15 FYi5 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$211,688 $220,623 $220,623 $220,623 $223,007 $0
$26,375 $25,998 $25,9908 $26,375 $30,814 50
$1,430 $1,260 $1,260 $1,260 $1,260 50
$£575 $575 $575 $375 $525 $0
$22,413 $22,295 $22,295 $22,295 $22,295 %0
$395 $494 $494 $494 £0 $0
$3,557 $3,603 $3,603 $3,603 $3,688 $0
$0 %0 $0 $0 %0 50
$266,433 $£274,848 $274,848 $275,225 $281,589 80
$43,974 $47,795 $47,795 $47,795 $51,620 $0
$271 $300 $300 $300 $300 $0
$0 $600 $600 $600 $600 $0
$582 $650 $650 $650 $650 %0
475 $735 $735 $735 $7_35 $0
$544 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $1,500 $0
$1,494 $1,700 $1,700 $1,700 $1,900 $0
$1,360 $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 $2.000 $0
$874 $900 $500 $900 $900 $0
$49,573 $56,180 $56,180 $56,180 ‘ $60,205 $0
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Health Department
15803 587100 Capital Outlay Repl Compul

CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total .Health Department

Veterans' Services

15431 511100 Part Time Salaries

15431

15431

15432
15432
15432
15432
15432
15432
15432
15432

15432

517800

518006

Medicare

Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

542100

552900

358900

358921

558922

558923

558924

571000

573000

Office Supplics

Books and Periodicals
Other Expense

Vet Serv Recipient & Other
Vet Scvs Town Celebrations
Vet Scvs U S Flags

Vet Scvs Grave Markers &
In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Veterans' Services

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FYIS FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $0
$3,000 $3,000 $3,000 53,000 $3,000 )
$319,006 $334,028 $334,028 $334,405 $344,794 $0
$12,000 $12,000 $15,000 $12,000 $1 5,600 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $226 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$12,000 $12,000 $15,000 $12,000 $15,826 50
$47 $125 $125 $125 $125 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$37,204 $56,000 $53,000 $25,000 $53,000 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $0
$0 $1,600 $l,GGQ $1,600 $1,600 $0
$0 $700 $700 $700 $700 $0
$485 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $1,300 $6
$0 $200 $200 $200 $200‘ $0
$37,736 $62,925 §59,925 $31,925 $59,925 $0
$49,736 $74,925 8§74,925 $43,925 $75,751 $0
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Expendlture Report.

‘FY13

EXPENDED

Town of Belmont

. FYI4TOWN
FINAL VOTE

I‘Y14

AD.}_USTED :

“BUDGET .

CRYI4TOWN - “FYIS
“ESTEXP  PROPOSED

BUDGET

FYI5S TOWN

FINAL YOTE

- i_lé_ai:h Depa_rlm:e_nf .PerSona_l_S_er\'ic_es_ R
: Heh!!_ll_f_)éj)_aﬂnjeﬂi Olll_él‘EXpl_ﬁl_F;l_Es. -

: Hcﬁlth_ D_ek)_a__ﬁmenk 'C_api'l'ai_ O;itlﬁy ) k

$332,049
- S107,209
s

| $443,158

$343,5ss .

;_sqss_,_s_ls'

- $141 930_

saunn'_ _

$346388

$138930

8488318

83,000

'$343 765 o :--s'ss'z' 872

$110939 o '_ smssas

- $3,009__ - s:s 090_ |

$4ST695 $499,_17_7

W
.

S0

2/6/2014

1:57 PM
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Council on Aging

15411
15411
15411
15411
15411
15411
15411
15411
15411

15411

15412
15412
15412
15412
15412
15412
15412

15412

511000
511100
513000
514800
515500
517000
517200
517800
518000

519900

Full Time Salaries

Part Time Salaries
Overtime

Longevity

CDL Stipend

Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Pension Fund

Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

524400
527200
534500
534600
542100
548000
571000

573000

Repair & Maint Vehicles
Rental of Office Equipment
Postage

Printing and Mailing
Office Supplies

Vehicle Supplies

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 F_Y_'I.‘i Td\rVN FYl;ﬁ. FY14 TOWN FYI1S FY15 TbWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

$228,556 $224,408 $224 408 $224,408 $224,382_ $0
$54,326 $80,093 $80,093 $75,000 $81,938 $0
$0 $500 $500 $500 $500 $0
$800 $925 $925 $925 $925 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $2.340 $0
$34,498 $18.030 $18,030 $18,030 $34,3 lS $0
$1,453 $1.816 $1,816 $1,816 50 $0
$4,482 $4.446 $4,446 $4,446 $4,507 $0
50 $0 $0 50 $0 $0
30 $725 $725 $725 §125 $0
$324,116 $330,943 $330,943 $325,850 $349,632 50
$1,362 $5,250 $5,250 $3,000 $5,250 $0
54,535 $4,200 $4,200 $4,560 $4.600 $0
$0 $250 $250 $250 $250 50
$125 $250 $250 $250 $25b $0
$3,203 $4,000 $4,000 $4,000 $4.000 S0
$8.519 $7,620 $7.620 $8,500 $8,500 %0
$1,340 $2,000 $2,000 $1,500 $1,500 $0
$853 $800 $800 $0 $800 50
$19,937 $24,370 $24,370 $22,060 §25,150 50
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T OWIl of _ Belm ont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FY14 TOWN FYi5 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Council on Aging
Total Council on Aging $344,052 $355,313 $355,313 $347,910 $374,782 50
Council on Aging Personat Services $324,l_26 $330,943 $330,943 $325,850 $349,632 $0
Council on Aging Other Expenses $19,937 $24,370 $24,370 $22,060 $25,150 $0
Tatal $344,052 $355,313 $355,313 347,910 $374,782 $0

2/6/2614 1:57 PM
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Library Administration

16111 5 1000 Full Time Salaries

16111 511100 Part Time Salaries

16111 513000 Overtime

16111 514100 Specialty Pay/Stipend

16111 514800 Longevity

16111 517000 Health Insurance

16111 517200 Workers Compensation

16111 517800 Medicare

1611l 518000 Pension Fund

16111 519900 Uniform Allowance

PERSONAL SERVICES

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYI‘ITOI\VN FYI‘:I _ FY14 TOWN FYIS FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YOTE ADJIUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL YOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$201,174 $204,0$8 $204,058 $204,058 $204,3 E.S $0
$9,552 $9,775 $9,775 $9,775 $10;436 $0
$9,226 $8,450 $8,450 $9,925 $9,950 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $260 $0
$925 $975 $975 $975 $975 $0
$22413 $22,295 $22,295 $22,295 $22,205 $0
$409 $511 $511 $511 $0 50
$3,091 $3,249 $3,249 $3,249 $3,288 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 50 $0
$820 $£820 $820 $820 $820 $0
$247,611 $250,133 $250,133 $251,608 $252,342 $0
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Li_l_)rarv A{lmiuistratiou

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

16112

521100
522800
522900
523100
524300
524500
530001
331700
531900
534500
534700
542100
545000
548900
571000

573600

Utilities ESCo Lease Payme
Natural Gas

Electricity

Water

Repair & Maint Bidg

Maint Office Equipment
Prof Services-Medical Bills
Prof Services-Emp Train Se
Prof Services-Advertising
Postage

Printed Materials

Office Supplies

Custediat Supplies

Vehicle Fuel - Unleaded

In State Travel

Dues and Membership

OTHER EXPENSES

Total Library Administration

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY1i4 TO“II'N FYI4 EY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL YVOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$8,690 $8,600 $8,600 $8,690 $8,690 $0
$11,711 $16,500 $16,500 $16,500 $16,500 $0
$27,231 $42,0_35 $42,015 $£40,015 $40,015 $0
$3,314 $5,000 $5,000 $4,750 $5,000 $0
$80.216 $126,180 $126,180 £125,000 $134,235 $0
$5,240 $5,344 $5.344 $5.344 $5,515 $0
$155 $290 $299 $299 $299 $0
$329 $315 $315 $315 $350 $0
$278 $250 $250 $250 $500 $0
$1,857 $3,500 $3,500 $2,700 $2,800 %0
$1,363 $1,314 $1314 $1,500 $1,500 %0
817 £900 $900 $900 $945 $0
$9.682 $£10,650 $10,650 $11,900 $12,257 50
$624 £300 $300 $338 $398 $0
$372 $350 $350 $350 $375 30
$0 $550 $550 $580 8610 $0
$151,878 $222,157 $222,157 $219,481 §229,989 %0
$399,488 $472,290 $472,290 $471,089 $482,331 50

Page 77 of 86



Librarv P_uhlic _Services

16121
16121
16121
16121
16121
16121
16121

16121

16122
16122

lo122

511000
311100
514800
517000
517200
517800
517900

518000

Full Time Salaries

Part Time Salaries
Longevity

Health Insurance
Workers Compensation
Medicare

Life Insurance

Pension Fund

PERSONAL SERVICES

530000

Professional Services

534100 Telephone

552900

Books and Periodicals

OTHER EXPENSES

Tatal Library Public Services

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYI“ FY14 TOWN . FY1i5 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL YOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Y64 1027 $£657,730 $657_,730 $655,730 $661,221 $0
$182,526 $197,601 $197,601 $196,{)O9 $199,743 $0
$5,6!__.1 $7.472 $7472 $7,47.2 $6,696 $0
§138,767 $105,465 $i 05,4_65_ 5105,4.65 $£115,740 $0
$l,455 $1,819 $1,819 $l,319 $o $0
$11,950 $12,51 $12,511 $12,511 512,581 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 30 $0 $0 $0
$981,336 $982,598 $982,598 $978,997 $995,981 $0
$738 $851 $851 $851 $900 $0
$6,918 $8,245 $8,245 $8,245 $9.645 $0
$310,615 $279.305 $279,305 $279,305 $293,270 $0
$318,271 $288,401 $288,401 $288,401 $303,815 50
$1,299,607 $1,270,999 $1,270,999 $1,267,398 $1,299,796 50
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: leral_'gTech Servmes :
'.'-1_6l31 511000 -"FullTitncS'ilaries

16131 511100 Part Tim Salaries

16131 514800 - Longevity

16131, 'S17000 Health Insurance

. 16131 5172{}0 ._Wcr'ke'rs Cbmbc_nsation N

16131 517800 Medicare -

o 1513! '_SIS_O_DO__. I’el.}sionFund

PERSONAL SERVICES

16132 530600 Computer Services

16132 542200 Ccmputer Supplies

16_133_ 587100 Capllal OutlayRepl Comput

' OTHER EXPENSES

_CAP[TAL OUT_LAY

Total leraryTech Serwces :

_-FY._I_3

EXPENDED

©$144852

812072

$16,404

s

$2,216 .

$0

FYI4TOWN
FINAL VOTE

S146941

$12,034

s
8499

S

S0

Town of Belmont |
Expendlture Report.- B

FY14 TOWN
ESTEXP

FYI4

AD_JU__STED.
BUDGET.

: : -$ié_6_,9§:

L $1203

Csigrs
32, 599

$499' o

$2 334

$0

- $146,941
512034
$1,975

$32 599' -

$499

BRI
50

o FYI1S
"PROPOSED
~ BUDGET

CSlE9ME
812,034

$48.855

2334

“FY15 TOWN
"FINAL VOTE

$0

80

: _30'_ .

$0

$177,868

$63,465.

$10,998

$196,382.
$61,969 .

11,550

$196,382

$61,969

$11,550

$196,382

$62,500

$12,000

$212,146.

- $66,665

- $12,133

80 -
30
$0

$74,463

$11,775

§13s.

S0

" $7T3519

- $12,000

$74,500

$12,000

- $78798

$12,000

! ¥ ;
%0

$11,775

$264,107

- $12,000

$281,901

L $12,000

5281901 -

$282,882

812,000

$302,944

o0

s

Ltbrary Pcrsonnl Sen v;ces
Library Other Expenses

Library Capital Outlny

Total

$1,406,815
$544,611
$11,775

$1,963,202

$1,420,013

$584,077

$12,000

$2,025,190 -

$1,429,113

'$584,077

$12,000

82,025,190

st, 426 987 -

$582 382

$12_,ao_0

$2,021,369

1460469 -

$612,602

:$12,000

$2,085,071

$0 -
%0
$0

21612014

1:57 PM
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Re_firemen_t of I)el_)t

17102
17102
17102
17102
17102
17102
17102
17102
17102
17102
17102
17102
17102

17102

591001
591004
591202
591203
591204
591206
591207
591209
591213
591215
591220
591223
591224

591225

Chen.ery Middle School Ref
MWPAT, Out.side

Town Hq]l Complex Renov,
Fire Stat(1) Land &Bldgs, F
Fire Stat Bidps{2) FY26
Concord Ave Land, FY26
Communications Tower, FY
School Athletic Facility, FY
Senior Center, Inside

HS HVAC Units FY08
Wellingston School 1o FY335
FY12 Refunding
Department Vehicles

BHS Harris Ficld

CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total Retirement of Debt

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TO\VN FY14 _ FY14 TOWN FY13 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE

BUDGET BUDGET

$1,075,000 $1,100,000 $1,100,000 $1,1 00,00(_3 $1,160,000 10
$3,191 $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 $3,191 $0
$609,_000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
$500,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
81 OU,QdO $100,000 $£100,000 $100,000 $100,000 $0
$40,000 $40,000 $40.000 $40,000 $40,000 $0
$10,000 $10,000 £10,000 $10,000 $0 $0
$220,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 %0
$195,000 $195,000 $195,000 $195,000 $195,000 $0
$120,000 $120,000 $120,000 $120,000 $0 $0
$730,000 $745,000 $745,000 $745,000 $760,000 $0
30 $1,051,000 $1,051,000 $1,051,000 $1,005,000 $0
$0 50 50 $0 $142,000 $o
$0 $0 $0 $0 $87,000 $0
$3,593,191 $3,364,191 $3,364,191 $3,364,191 $3,432,191 50
$3,593,191 $3,364,191 $3,364,191 $3,364,191 $3,432,191 50
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Interest on Long-term Debt

17512
17512
17512
17512
17512
17512
17512
17512
17512
17512
17512
17512
17512

17512

591001

391204

591202

591203

591204

591206

591207

591209

591213

591215

591220

591223

591224

591225

Chenery Middle School Ref
Town Hall Renov, Inside, F
Town Hall Complex Renov,
Fire Stat(1) Land &Bldgs, F
Fire Stat Bidgs{2) FY26
Concord Ave Land, FY26
Communications Tower, Y
School Athletic Facility, FY
Senior Center, Inside

HS HVAC Units FY08
Wellingston School to FY35
FY12 Refunding
Depariment Vehicles

BHS Harris Field

CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total Interest on Long-term Debt

Interest on Shori-term Debt

17522

592000

Int on Tax Abalements

CAPITAL OUTLAY

Total Interest on Short-term Debt

2/6/2014

1:57 PM

Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report

FY13 FYi4 TOI\VIN FY14 FY14 TOWN FY1s FYI15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
$87,375 $60,500 $60,500 $60,500 $33,000 30
$0 $0 %0 30 30 $0
$213,056 $0 30 $0 $0 50
$227,608 30 80 30 $0 $0
$57,425 $53,425 $53,425 $53,425 $48,425 $0
$21,290 519,690 $19,690 $19,690 $17,690 $0
£900 $500 $500 $500 $0 $o -

$4,125 $0 30 $0 $0 $o
$90,768 $86,868 $86,868 $86,868 $81,993 $0
$5,400 $3,000 $3,000 $3,000 $0 $0
$943,787 $921,888 $921,888 $921,888 $906,988 $0
$o $473,465 $473,465 $473,465 $420,100 $0
$0 $0 $0 30 $57,000 $0
$0 50 $0 $0 $38,500 $0
$1,651,734 51,619,336 $1,619,336 $1,619,336 | 31,603,696 30
51,651,734 51,619,336 $1,619,236 $1,619,336 $1,603,696 30
$0 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500 $0
50 $2,500 $2,500 52,500 52,500 50
50 $2,500 $2,500 52,500 $2,500 50
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY_ifi_ FY14 TOWN FYI1S FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
Int on Short term Debt Exclus
17532 593000 Interest on Temporary Notes 50 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 50
CAPITAL OUTLAY $0 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $0
Total Int on Short term Debt Exclus $0 $50,000 $50,000 $50,000 $SG,090 g0
Debt & Interest Other Expenses $5,244,925 $5,036,027 $5,036,027 $5,0::_56,027 $5,088,387 $0
Total $5,244,925 $5,036,027 $5,036,027 $5,036,027 $5,088,287 50
Abatements & Exemptiqns Allowance
17600 569600 Abatemenis & Exemptions £800,000 $800,000 $812,23¢ $800,000 $800,000 $0
OTHER EXPENSES $800,000 $800,000 $812.231 $806,000 $800,000 80
Total Abatementis & Exemption_s Allowance $800,000 $800,000 $812,231 $8E](_3,00I3 $800,000 hii
Overlay Other Expenses $800,000 $800,000 $812,231 $800,000 $800,000 80
Tatal $800,000 $800,000 $812,231 $800,000 $800,000 S0

21612014 1:57 PM
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FYl14 TO.\‘VN FYi4_ FY14 TOWN FY15 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
State Assessments and Charges
18202 563100 Special Education Chapter 7 $0 $0 $0 %0 $0 $0
18202 563200 Charle;; School Assessment $24,340 $22,715 $22,715 $22,715 $47,665 %0 .
18202 563300 School Choice Assessment $0 $0 50 %0 $0 30
18202 563600 EGR Health Iﬁsurance $1,707 $0 %0 $0 $0 $0
18202 564000 Air Pollution Control $9,366 $9.920 $9,920 $9,920 $9,940 50
18202 564100 Metro Planning Council $7,790 $7.985 $7,985 $7,985 $8,170 $0
18202 564600 RMV Non-Renewal Surchar $30,600 £30,600 $30,600 $30,600 $31,080 $0
18202 566000 Retired Employee Health $0 %0 $0 $0 50 $0
18202 566100 MBTA $1,567,632 $1,584,632 $1,584,632 51,584,632 £1,609,100 80
18202 566200 Boston Metro Dist Exp 3611 $631 $631 563t $635 $0
OTHER EXPENSES $1,642,046 $1,656,483 $1,656,483 $1,656,483 $1,706,590 $0
Total State Assessments and Charges 81,642,046 $1,656,483 $1,656,483 $1,656,483 $1,706,390 80
State Charges (fher Expenses $1,642,046 $1,656,483 $1,656,483 $1,656,483 $1,706,590 50
Total $1,642,046 51,656,483 $1,656,483 £1,656,483 $1,706,599 50
Total General Fund $85,591.422 $89,325,910 589,370,259 $88,654,075 §$92,404,000 $0

2/6/2014

1:57 PM
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Town of Belmont

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FY14 FYid TOWN FY1i5 FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED  FINALVOTE  ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED  FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET
3000  Chapter 90 Highway Projects
Capital P_rdi_ - Roads _Nmi Di_s_cre__tiona:;g_
18501 597500 Capital Roads Non Discretio $1,160,000 $1,189,000 $1,189,000 $1,189,000  $1,219,000 $0
CAPITAL OUTLAY $1,160,000 $1,189,000 $1,189,000 $1,189,000 $1,219,000 $0
Total Capital Proj - Roads Non Di_scré_ti(_s.nary $1,160,000 -$1,189,000 $1,189,000 $l,1_8_9,ﬁﬂ_6 $1,219,000 50
Roads Non Discretionary $1,160,{m_9 $1,189,000 $1,189,000 $1,189,000 $1,219,000 50
Total 51,160,000 $1,189,000 $1,189,000 $2,189,:(100 $1,219,000 50
Total Chapter 90 Highway Projects $1,160,000 £1,18%,000 51,189,000 $1,189,000 $1,219,000 $0

2/6/2014 E57TPM
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3100 : Town MISC Cap:tai Pro;ects_

_ ap:t ler-Discretmnalv _
' 28500 5974{)0 Capltai I):scrcxmnary

o CAPI_’I‘AL_OUTLAY o

- 'I‘otal Cﬂpltal Pro; Dlscretlonary

Expendlture Report_-“--_ S
'  FY14 TOWN
" ESTEXP.

CFYIR

EXPENDED -

' $1,422,000

Town of Belmont

FY14 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

' $1,222,000

I‘\’M

- AD.}USTED
. BUDGET

o : '$_l,"22'2,.00:0

$1,222,000

FY15 -

PROPOSED
 BUDGET

1 $1,245,500

FYI5 TOWN
FINAL VOTE

Costanmo

81,422,000

51,222,000

$1,222,000 -

$1,222,000

$1,222,000 -

51,222,000

$1,222,000

81,245,500

1245500

o Dlscretmnnry

Total

. $1,422,000,

$1,422,000

= :__-$.1,2_:22,.l_]_00 |

81,222,000

$1222,000

$1,222,000

- $1,222,000 .

$1,222,000

- US1245500

$1,245,500 -

‘Total Town Misc Capital Projects

2/6/2014 1:57 PM

51,422,000

$1,222,000
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Town of Belmont -

Expenditure Report
FY13 FY14 TOWN FYI4 FY14 TOWN FY15S FY15 TOWN
EXPENDED  FINAL VOTE ADJUSTED EST EXP PROPOSED FINAL VOTE
BUDGET BUDGET

Grand Totals $88,173,422 $91,736,910 $91,781,259 $91,065,075 sw,ws,_sgo $0

PERSONAL SERVICES $60,209,549 $63,253,746 $63,288,847 $63,307,869 $66,102,063 $0

OTHER EXI_’ENSE_S $19,423,491 $20,392,437 $20,401,685 $19,666,879 $20,524,145 $0

CAPITAL OUTLAY 8,540,382 $8,090,727 $8,000,727 $8,000,327 $8,242,292 $0
$88,173,422 $91,736,910 $91,781,259 91,065,075 $94,868,500 $0

21612014 1:57PM Page 86 of 86




Town of Belmont

WATER ENTERPRISE EXPENblTURES

Fiscal Year 2015

CFYE G F\'-iADOPTED FYH

o

Accouni'l‘nle C

FY14

EST E}.PEN.SIE ]

FVIS PROPOSED o

L . Object
. : -\VATER ADBHN[STRATIOV
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" HEALTH INSURANCE -

- WORKERS COMP. -
MEDICARE "
$UULIFEINSURANCE
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OFFICE EQUIPMENT:’COMPG'IE?S

i . TOTAL WATER ADMIN,

Board of Selectmen's Office

" EXPENDEDR

a3sE
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16371
TSR
R

PRRERR Tk YT
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63847
3

5,265
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96

376
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Cospen
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s
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R
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s
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3,50 -
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SIo800

yso.3s

1,640
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13415, -
3000
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- 62500 .-

8,000
500

A0
L5001
500 )
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LB0G

ise

"8,000

10,000
SR
116,000

8000 -

. -500

500
©500
96,800

2895 -

"1,500

8s
400
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2404) B
3,150
10,000 .

20@0 o
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160250,
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:. . 2’0{}0.. P
CLIH68S0

16,850

:-254 278

-.-'160.2_50.'_
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2000
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_FY15 Proposed _Buﬁg_e:' :

. 1509,413

18880
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: wooo Lo
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TR Town ofBelmonl AR
WATER ENTERPRISE EXPENDITURES
Fiscai Year2015 ; :

Comga T g ey ADOPTED WY EY14 | RYISPROPOSED
: Objectﬂ - - _AccountTitle ~ - EXPENDED ~ BURPGET - ADJ BUBGET EST EXPENSE - ZBUDGET_'Z

B50451% - VATmmSTmBIMAINTsmv:CES" I e T BT T
511060 FULL TIME WAGES - R Sl Lo 524,960 SUSAROQT U S4B007 . L S3B097 o SES, 104
LS00 PARTTIMESMARY'_' R ST e0 15,150 CULOISNS0 e 51800 Y S50 2
CSE3000 - COVERTIME . it ol e I o8 U0 47760 TTee s s0T)S
813000 SFLSARETROACT;V}: T T R e e T T T e e T
COUSI4000 U ONCALL U e S T T 3SR L SRS SRS USRS T 53404
- _'514400':_1\1£ALALL0\VANCE S TR TR0 S T IO T T e s00
CiS14800 L CAPACITY o B R IR R R e R e e
CUS14800 ULONGEVITY. s el TR 3125.. REERE- %y L BEERRAPRUTRENIIL K. v 7 SO PPN 17 - JRERER ARSI ¥ .52 ST
CUCBISE00 ONCALL o : U e T e B T s e
515200 - AVA?LABIL]TYSTIPEND B TR YN LR 6,045 SR & (1| JREREEIERPRLY & 1) SN LI f /.| IAERSETCSPERNAY ||/
77515500 . CDLSTIPEND @ - 0in ST 00 00 10400 0400 T CLA0A00
CUU17000 . CHEARTHINSURANCE - =00 b e o e R RIS S0 S 0 S e
517200 '“’ORkERSCO\iP CIER e TS SR G4 94T AT g ATe
517800 ¢ MEDICARE: R P R 3. NURPUNEI S |0 v/ SRIURURRNEIES 11 v/ SRATADIRRRINY | v/ TR B30
517900 '.'ummsumca R A Rt < | I LTRSS | L IR RO pt | L S PRRIRIRIE PR ERRTc | £ RIS & ST
"Sismﬁ_;'.-'_RET[REMENT LI T T R 00 L A99.996. 0 199,996 T199996 0 213,568
517000, 'RET!REEHEALTH]NSBRANCE SRR R S A IAUPEINIE 3 -1 v BRI V1N <V L N24,647. 0 L 083929
S TUS19008 ] OUT OF GRADE k s 1860 s sse 3880 o oi3ssp 3880 .
CUS19900 -cmmmoau.owmcr Sl e 128 &1 RERCE N 1111 SR 1] | IR PSR X | JENT IR
UREEERIE '-_I'ERSONAI smwcvs B P E072,487 1264609 - - 1.264‘699 1,254,699 -0 E280.066

SH100 _-BAC[\FLOWPREWCROSSCONN !’ROG L 16,006 2,600 2600_ 2600 S 600
1524460 "MAINT VEHICLE GARAGE - o Co 9T L oa2das e 248 s 13 0ds
L 524500 - U MAINTEQUIPOTHER & FEE ) o240 CUUIa00 T 1,200 L2000 T 1,200
829700 | SOLREMOVAL -0 o 000 - R V16000 - 16,008 5,000 116,000
JUIE30000  DIGSAFE i o o . s Lieln
%-530000 3WATERSYS’F!:MSTUDYUPDATE . SRR Lo IR R
-1530007 . - MWRA LEAX DETECTION . "~ "0 o T ASe 0 T IAE50 D 15,450 CUMBTIS o R0
2530100 LEGAL'SERVICES 7000 S 2300 L U000, L UL000. B e T
_530900_-'.1C0N'IRACT!’ATCHING SR T T R ed U R4000, 84,000 SIU84,000 T UB4000 0
:’531600 .- POLICE DETAIL L CLOI3 0,00 0 g0 L T 6,100 0,500 0
531700, - EMPLOYEE TRAINING - AT - - 4238 CA0000 3,000, CUB000 a0
S S34400 L GIS MAINTENANCE 0000 w0 AL 30000 30,000 L U tA0000 30,000 Y
837500 'iLADSERVJCI:REPlACEMENT Ce e s T Cl e BT
545000 VEHICLESUPPLEES SN e — R R LR LTI L PR '
SS4RTO0 . OMALUB T LI s T Tt T B T e e
7548900 UNLEADEDGA T e T e T N T s e L
_._548900 ”'_"DlI:S[:Lflj'EL : 5 : : e S L }6,892 :_. o -20"53{}::_: S ...20’430 R L S 43,000 ._ -
© 549900 '.'-MEDICALSUPP IR T I e s e R T e CTUILA00 e
553100 . PUBLIC WORKS SUI’PWATER e CUUIT4080 T 2S00 27500 L2100 30,280 0
L 553400 T SIDEWALKREPAIR @ o000 T T IBeL ot iieg0s . Tl Uee000 L CRR000 e L T2000 0
553500 . WATER METERS . 0. R S T AT,000, 47,0000 CUATE00 T 14,000
553600 - L WATER REPAIRSUPPLIES -0 - -0 - -, : 49,769 - £6,590 CUEB590. . T 66,590 . 3250
69400 .- MWRA ASSESSMENT o : TUON2263350 .. 2521283 ¢ ;2521233 T N2521,283 0 7 L 2,652,300,
573100 CLICENSEETC.. 7 nho = ot . 438 ehieg 186 RIUEEE £ I -1
576000 CLAIM SETILEMENT © . . .~ o ' S s 2,500 - 2500 - 2,500
591003 MWRABOND DEBTSERVICE = .~ _ 521,357 648,865 - - 648,865 - L 648865 - o 642281
<+ TOTAL OTHER EXPENSES L 2981623 - 3,506.223 3566223 3.498.848 3,743,606

i
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. BRSO TownofBalmont .
) 'WATER ENTERPRISE EXPENDITURES
! I Fiscal‘{earzms

SOrg & T ' L UFYES 3-'_FY14ADDP]ED CURYEE U URYM L FY15 PROPOSED
Object# (oot Accoum'rme SRMRIREES < EXPENDED - BUDGET ADJBUDGET- .ESTEXPENSE ' - BUDGET
6504513 : S R _ B I S SIS,
587000 .CO\{MEJNICATIONEQUIPMENT AR B RN TEEE S ;' S R ST
- S87000 1 OFFICE EQUIPMENT -0 : T TR R PR TS D T
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CLSA3000 0 BUILDEI\GPROJECTS - T e R L R e e e
65850713 (1 : : L L e

: ._58950_0'__:_MWRABONDFORWATERMAIN REPLACEMENT SLTUaRneed v st -
65550753 ' - S e e -
589500 GESHARDWAR!usom\'ARE R ST T8N o - = -

589500 :_;w:mcn:nrpmcx:ucm* . T s e s s s 0 10,000
S UCARITALOUTLAY. - c 00 0T 6STae 30000 3000 som__ i a000 -

: :'._TOTALWATERDISTIMAINT RN T TR T RN 1T,y SESCRERE ¥ ¥ Y2 g '.-5054041 o sanen

R _1‘0TALwAi‘ER'sEEi\iics.s_ S s aeea 500030 o seeam "'_.'5.55_3.'460' 50613860
ST T T e 030 T 5709230 5653460 5,963

~ WATER SUMMARY . _ B S
CWATER ADMINISTRATION - % CL TS5 L ERTB08 U 622808 il S004E8 LT U EaD,684
.'MWRAWATI:RASS[:SSMENT R : S0, 263,350 2,520,283 1L 2521083 0 T 2,801283 0 ¢ 2,652,390 -
WATER DISTRMAINT .- ) ) Co U2 448,069 2560139, L L 2,560,139 00 T R saTeE T 2,679.282
. 'I'OTAL \’ATER ENTERPRESE : LU8162,941 5709230 5708230 1 5653460 5,961,386

Tl Revemuetoberised 0 USonost o sias0 o s suma | s6s63s6
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Accmml Tille

: ; Town of Be!mont .
SEWER ENTERPRISE EXPEND!TURES
; Fiscal Year 2015" e
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: Town of Be!mont _ R
SEWER ENTERPRISE EXPENDITURES
U T I T e e FiscaiYear2015 S i e S
Org& I S i RYR I*YHADOP'IM) CEYM4 FYM 0 IFY15 PROPOSED -
Objecty T Accuuanlﬂe KRR EXPENDED : BUD(‘ET ' ADJBUDGE’I‘ ' ESTEXPENSE ' BUDGET -
TEe07I02 SR e g . - _ R R
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Clong& ' "_f«'yia.'

SEWER ENTERPRISE. EXPENDITURES

FYN ADOI‘TED STV

Town of Belm{mt

_'_'FlscalYear2D15 R R
' i-_'Fm U5V FYIS PROPOSED

: Objeét# o : : i : : _' Accoun! Tit]e e
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